
2025 Henryetta Middle School Track Meet - Mar 25, 2025
 Henryetta HS

Results

Girls' 4x100 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 STROUD 'A' 57.48 20
2 HENRYETTA 'A' 59.53 16
3 SEMINOLE 'A' 1:02.59 12
4 WILBURTON 'A' 1:03.64 8
5 DEWAR 'A' 1:14.01 4
-- SEMINOLE 'B' SCR

Heat 1
1 STROUD 'A' 57.48 20
2 HENRYETTA 'A' 59.53 16
3 SEMINOLE 'A' 1:02.59 12
4 WILBURTON 'A' 1:03.64 8
5 DEWAR 'A' 1:14.01 4
-- SEMINOLE 'B' SCR

Girls' 4x100 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 'A' 55.35 20
2 DANIEL WEBSTER (TULS… 'A' 55.70 16
3 KELLYVILLE 'A' 56.12 12
4 F.D. MOON ACADEMY 'A' 56.42 8
5 OKMULGEE 'A' 58.50 4
6 WILBURTON 'A' 58.59 2
7 EUFAULA 'A' 59.22
8 CASCIA HALL PREP 'A' 59.24
9 HENRYETTA 'A' 1:00.50
10 OKEMAH 'A' 1:01.21
11 DEWAR 'A' 1:04.01

Heat 1
1 DANIEL WEBSTER (TULS… 'A' 55.70 16
2 KELLYVILLE 'A' 56.12 12
3 WILBURTON 'A' 58.59 2
4 HENRYETTA 'A' 1:00.50
5 OKEMAH 'A' 1:01.21

Heat 2
1 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 'A' 55.35 20
2 F.D. MOON ACADEMY 'A' 56.42 8
3 OKMULGEE 'A' 58.50 4
4 EUFAULA 'A' 59.22
5 CASCIA HALL PREP 'A' 59.24
6 DEWAR 'A' 1:04.01

Boys' 4x100 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts

Compiled
1 OKMULGEE 'A' 54.04 20
2 EUFAULA 'A' 55.86 16
3 HENRYETTA 'A' 56.01 12
4 ROLAND 'A' 56.03 8
-- SEMINOLE 'A' DQ

Heat 1
1 OKMULGEE 'A' 54.04 20
2 EUFAULA 'A' 55.86 16
3 HENRYETTA 'A' 56.01 12
4 ROLAND 'A' 56.03 8
-- SEMINOLE 'A' DQ

Boys' 4x100 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 F.D. MOON ACADEMY 'A' 48.88 20
2 OKMULGEE 'A' 50.77 16
3 KELLYVILLE 'A' 51.38 12
4 WILBURTON 'A' 51.88 8
5 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 'A' 52.25 4
6 ROLAND 'A' 52.75 2
7 EUFAULA 'A' 54.17

Heat 1
1 KELLYVILLE 'A' 51.38 12
2 WILBURTON 'A' 51.88 8
3 EUFAULA 'A' 54.17

Heat 2
1 F.D. MOON ACADEMY 'A' 48.88 20
2 OKMULGEE 'A' 50.77 16
3 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 'A' 52.25 4
4 ROLAND 'A' 52.75 2

Girls' 4x800 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 SAVANNA 'A' 13:30.77 20
2 STROUD 'A' 13:41.44 16
3 SEMINOLE 'A' 16:15.62 12

Heat 1
1 SAVANNA 'A' 13:30.77 20
2 STROUD 'A' 13:41.44 16
3 SEMINOLE 'A' 16:15.62 12

Girls' 4x800 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts



Compiled
1 ROLAND 'A' 13:14.43 20
2 EUFAULA 'A' 13:46.50 16
3 KELLYVILLE 'A' 14:33.79 12

Heat 1
1 ROLAND 'A' 13:14.43 20
2 EUFAULA 'A' 13:46.50 16
3 KELLYVILLE 'A' 14:33.79 12

Boys' 4x800 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 SEMINOLE 'A' 12:58.24 20
2 ROLAND 'A' 14:28.29 16

Heat 1
1 SEMINOLE 'A' 12:58.24 20
2 ROLAND 'A' 14:28.29 16

Boys' 4x800 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 'A' 11:05.40 20
2 CASCIA HALL PREP 'A' 11:29.97 16
3 BUTNER 'A' 11:51.44 12
4 ALLEN 'A' 12:07.87 8
5 KELLYVILLE 'A' 12:25.02 4

Heat 1
1 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 'A' 11:05.40 20
2 CASCIA HALL PREP 'A' 11:29.97 16
3 BUTNER 'A' 11:51.44 12
4 ALLEN 'A' 12:07.87 8
5 KELLYVILLE 'A' 12:25.02 4

Girls' 100m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Forwoodson, Denaly 6 WILBURTON 20.41 10
2 Salyer, Halia 7 MORRIS 20.68 8
3 Mayes, Molly 7 WILBURTON 20.74 6
4 Taylor, Lakin 7 HENRYETTA 21.01 4
5 Mims, Sophia 7 MORRIS 21.90 2
6 Bryan, Naomi 7 SEMINOLE 23.28 1
7 Wilson, Riley 7 WILBURTON 23.40
8 Chastain, Kinsley 7 SEMINOLE 27.37
9 Schatzel, GIGI 7 SEMINOLE 27.52
10 Do, Abbey 7 SEMINOLE 28.72

Heat 1
1 Salyer, Halia 7 MORRIS 20.68 8
2 Schatzel, GIGI 7 SEMINOLE 27.52
3 Do, Abbey 7 SEMINOLE 28.72

Heat 2
1 Taylor, Lakin 7 HENRYETTA 21.01 4
2 Mims, Sophia 7 MORRIS 21.90 2
3 Chastain, Kinsley 7 SEMINOLE 27.37

Heat 3
1 Forwoodson, Denaly 6 WILBURTON 20.41 10
2 Mayes, Molly 7 WILBURTON 20.74 6
3 Bryan, Naomi 7 SEMINOLE 23.28 1
4 Wilson, Riley 7 WILBURTON 23.40

Girls' 100m Hurdles 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 McGirt, Maddy 8 OKEMAH 18.78 10
2 Finley, Lyric 8 F.D. MOON AC… 18.79 8
3 Moore, Kaysen 8 WILBURTON 18.84 6
4 Burger, Kinlee 8 ROLAND 20.43 4
5 Delacal, Elainna 8 DEWAR 20.98 2
6 Taylor, Brookelyn 8 PORUM 21.83 1
7 Turley, Reecie 8 HENRYETTA 24.68
-- Evans, Myriah 8 WILBURTON SCR

Heat 1
1 McGirt, Maddy 8 OKEMAH 18.78 10
2 Finley, Lyric 8 F.D. MOON AC… 18.79 8
3 Moore, Kaysen 8 WILBURTON 18.84 6
-- Evans, Myriah 8 WILBURTON SCR

Heat 2
1 Burger, Kinlee 8 ROLAND 20.43 4
2 Delacal, Elainna 8 DEWAR 20.98 2
3 Taylor, Brookelyn 8 PORUM 21.83 1
4 Turley, Reecie 8 HENRYETTA 24.68

Boys' 110m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Smith, Jace 7 OKMULGEE 20.33 10
2 Berryhill, Trevor 6 OKMULGEE 20.44 8
3 Lemaster, Rayne 7 STROUD 21.73 6
4 Thomas-Prear, James 6 OKMULGEE 21.93 4
5 Bridges, Max 7 EUFAULA 22.28 2
6 Taylor, Noah 7 EUFAULA 22.34 1
7 Moore, Jayden 6 ROLAND 22.81
8 Edmonson, Corbyn 7 HENRYETTA 23.60
9 Hayes, Kasen 7 SEMINOLE 24.58
10 Wright, Alijeh 6 OKMULGEE 26.12
11 Minter, Colby 7 SEMINOLE 27.14
12 Rogers, Keegan 7 SEMINOLE 28.82

Heat 1
1 Smith, Jace 7 OKMULGEE 20.33 10
2 Berryhill, Trevor 6 OKMULGEE 20.44 8
3 Hayes, Kasen 7 SEMINOLE 24.58
4 Wright, Alijeh 6 OKMULGEE 26.12

Heat 2
1 Bridges, Max 7 EUFAULA 22.28 2
2 Taylor, Noah 7 EUFAULA 22.34 1
3 Moore, Jayden 6 ROLAND 22.81
4 Rogers, Keegan 7 SEMINOLE 28.82



Heat 3
1 Lemaster, Rayne 7 STROUD 21.73 6
2 Thomas-Prear, James 6 OKMULGEE 21.93 4
3 Edmonson, Corbyn 7 HENRYETTA 23.60
4 Minter, Colby 7 SEMINOLE 27.14

Boys' 110m Hurdles 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Berryhill, Kaleb 8 OKMULGEE 21.16 10
2 CcClaughery, Camden 8 SAVANNA 24.36 8

Heat 1
1 Berryhill, Kaleb 8 OKMULGEE 21.16 10
2 CcClaughery, Camden 8 SAVANNA 24.36 8

Girls' 4x200 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 STROUD 'A' 2:04.68 20
2 GORE 'A' 2:13.39 16
3 WILBURTON 'A' 2:21.21 12
4 SAVANNA 'A' 2:23.50 8
5 DEWAR 'A' 2:35.53 4
-- SEMINOLE 'A' DQ

Heat 1
1 STROUD 'A' 2:04.68 20
2 GORE 'A' 2:13.39 16
3 WILBURTON 'A' 2:21.21 12
4 SAVANNA 'A' 2:23.50 8
5 DEWAR 'A' 2:35.53 4
-- SEMINOLE 'A' DQ

Girls' 4x200 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 KELLYVILLE 'A' 2:01.82 20
2 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 'A' 2:02.17 16
3 STROUD 'A' 2:05.82 12
4 CASCIA HALL PREP 'A' 2:07.17 8
5 WILBURTON 'A' 2:09.36 4
6 MORRIS 'A' 2:09.39 2
7 OKEMAH 'A' 2:16.60
8 DEWAR 'A' 2:20.79
-- F.D. MOON ACADEMY 'A' DQ
-- EUFAULA 'A' SCR

Heat 1
1 KELLYVILLE 'A' 2:01.82 20
2 STROUD 'A' 2:05.82 12
3 WILBURTON 'A' 2:09.36 4
4 OKEMAH 'A' 2:16.60

Heat 2
1 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 'A' 2:02.17 16
2 CASCIA HALL PREP 'A' 2:07.17 8
3 MORRIS 'A' 2:09.39 2
4 DEWAR 'A' 2:20.79
-- F.D. MOON ACADEMY 'A' DQ
-- EUFAULA 'A' SCR

Boys' 4x200 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 OKMULGEE 'A' 1:58.11 20
2 EUFAULA 'A' 2:00.00 16
3 SEMINOLE 'A' 2:01.80 12
4 ROLAND 'A' 2:02.43 8
5 STROUD 'A' 2:05.83 4
6 HENRYETTA 'A' 2:16.16 2

Heat 1
1 OKMULGEE 'A' 1:58.11 20
2 EUFAULA 'A' 2:00.00 16
3 SEMINOLE 'A' 2:01.80 12
4 ROLAND 'A' 2:02.43 8
5 STROUD 'A' 2:05.83 4
6 HENRYETTA 'A' 2:16.16 2

Boys' 4x200 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 F.D. MOON ACADEMY 'A' 1:44.87 20
2 OKMULGEE 'A' 1:45.13 16
3 KELLYVILLE 'A' 1:48.64 12
4 WILBURTON 'A' 1:49.69 8
5 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 'A' 1:50.16 4
6 OKEMAH 'A' 1:51.74 2
7 ALLEN 'A' 1:53.02
8 STROUD 'A' 1:53.65
9 ROLAND 'A' 1:56.73
10 EUFAULA 'A' 2:00.30

Heat 1
1 OKMULGEE 'A' 1:45.13 16
2 WILBURTON 'A' 1:49.69 8
3 ALLEN 'A' 1:53.02
4 ROLAND 'A' 1:56.73
5 EUFAULA 'A' 2:00.30

Heat 2
1 F.D. MOON ACADEMY 'A' 1:44.87 20
2 KELLYVILLE 'A' 1:48.64 12
3 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 'A' 1:50.16 4
4 OKEMAH 'A' 1:51.74 2
5 STROUD 'A' 1:53.65

Girls' 800 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts



Compiled
1 Hardgrave, Keegan 7 HENRYETTA 3:01.06 10
2 Berryhill, Arionna 7 OKEMAH 3:05.22 8
3 Kinion, Taylor 7 GORE 3:07.67 6
4 Heck, Laynee 7 ALLEN 3:16.85 4
5 Daily, Kinley 6 GORE 3:17.47 2
6 Lowe, Audrie 7 WILBURTON 3:17.53 1
7 Smith, Abigail 7 OKEMAH 3:19.18
8 Reynolds, Alexis 7 WILSON (HENR… 3:19.22
9 Ashcraft, Allison 7 TECUMSEH 3:20.55
10 Atkinson, Aubrey 7 OKEMAH 3:21.00
11 Wood, Paisley 7 EUFAULA 3:28.48
12 Schatzel, GIGI 7 SEMINOLE 3:29.51
13 Reyes, Ember 7 STROUD 3:30.68
14 Hill, Trinty 6 WILBURTON 3:31.23
15 Turner, Aryana 7 SEMINOLE 3:32.18
16 Tran, Jackie 7 HENRYETTA 3:35.13
17 Burris, Favour 7 EUFAULA 3:38.12
18 King, Krissy 7 MORRIS 3:38.48
19 Moore, Charlie 7 MORRIS 3:40.87
20 McCoy, Liv 7 CASCIA HALL P… 3:47.56
21 Morphis, Isabella 7 BUTNER 3:51.45
22 Griffin, Paizley 7 GORE 3:51.88
23 Mendez, Lareina 7 EUFAULA 3:55.57
24 Hilbert, Hadlee 6 STROUD 3:58.05
25 Madewell, Saylor 7 CASCIA HALL P… 4:05.71
26 Whorton, Lillian 7 SAVANNA 4:41.69

Heat 1
1 Kinion, Taylor 7 GORE 3:07.67 6
2 Daily, Kinley 6 GORE 3:17.47 2
3 Smith, Abigail 7 OKEMAH 3:19.18
4 Reynolds, Alexis 7 WILSON (HENR… 3:19.22
5 Atkinson, Aubrey 7 OKEMAH 3:21.00
6 Wood, Paisley 7 EUFAULA 3:28.48
7 Schatzel, GIGI 7 SEMINOLE 3:29.51
8 Hill, Trinty 6 WILBURTON 3:31.23
9 Tran, Jackie 7 HENRYETTA 3:35.13
10 Burris, Favour 7 EUFAULA 3:38.12
11 Morphis, Isabella 7 BUTNER 3:51.45
12 Griffin, Paizley 7 GORE 3:51.88

Heat 2
1 Hardgrave, Keegan 7 HENRYETTA 3:01.06 10
2 Berryhill, Arionna 7 OKEMAH 3:05.22 8
3 Heck, Laynee 7 ALLEN 3:16.85 4
4 Lowe, Audrie 7 WILBURTON 3:17.53 1
5 Ashcraft, Allison 7 TECUMSEH 3:20.55
6 Reyes, Ember 7 STROUD 3:30.68
7 Turner, Aryana 7 SEMINOLE 3:32.18
8 King, Krissy 7 MORRIS 3:38.48
9 Moore, Charlie 7 MORRIS 3:40.87
10 McCoy, Liv 7 CASCIA HALL P… 3:47.56
11 Mendez, Lareina 7 EUFAULA 3:55.57
12 Hilbert, Hadlee 6 STROUD 3:58.05
13 Madewell, Saylor 7 CASCIA HALL P… 4:05.71
14 Whorton, Lillian 7 SAVANNA 4:41.69

Girls' 800 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Mascho, Rylee 8 UNATTACHED 2:51.84 10
2 Petty, Reese 8 OKLAHOMA C… 2:57.49 8
3 Manion, Laney 8 STROUD 3:00.61 6
4 McGirt, Maddy 8 OKEMAH 3:01.04 4
5 Moore, Kaysen 8 WILBURTON 3:09.29 2
6 Pearcy, Kate 8 TECUMSEH 3:11.01 1
7 Neeley, Brennyn 8 STROUD 3:12.31
8 Doyle, Lucy 8 CASCIA HALL P… 3:12.69
9 Locust, Ava 8 OKEMAH 3:13.28
10 McGee, Aiddison 8 SAVANNA 3:14.76
11 Clark, Savannah 8 EUFAULA 3:15.40
12 Sanders, Kayleigh 7 ROLAND 3:16.94
13 Peevy, Jemma 8 GORE 3:18.92
14 Johnston, Maggie 8 OKEMAH 3:19.29
15 Cable, Amy 8 ALLEN 3:19.58
16 Cummings, Caroline KELLYVILLE 3:23.25
17 Hilton, Nadylie 8 WILBURTON 3:23.61
18 Stallings, Maggie 8 CASCIA HALL P… 3:24.35
19 Pratt, Hannah 8 ROLAND 3:26.14
20 Randolph, Mikayla 8 GORE 3:27.26
21 Farrow, Paidan 8 DEWAR 3:28.05
22 Huckabay, Olivia 8 HENRYETTA 3:28.61
23 Coplin, Brenleigh 8 CASCIA HALL P… 3:29.84
24 Hoog, Avery 8 GORE 3:30.63
25 Wrynn, Wilson KELLYVILLE 3:31.18
26 Bowen, Ava 8 MORRIS 3:46.63
27 Funburg, Presley 8 SAVANNA 3:49.01
28 Pennington, Kalei 8 STROUD 3:55.09
29 Florie, Mariah 8 BUTNER 4:13.11
30 Henriquez, Harmony 8 BUTNER 4:16.55
31 Funburg, Paisley 8 SAVANNA 4:23.62

Heat 1
1 McGirt, Maddy 8 OKEMAH 3:01.04 4
2 Pearcy, Kate 8 TECUMSEH 3:11.01 1
3 Neeley, Brennyn 8 STROUD 3:12.31
4 Locust, Ava 8 OKEMAH 3:13.28
5 Clark, Savannah 8 EUFAULA 3:15.40
6 Peevy, Jemma 8 GORE 3:18.92
7 Johnston, Maggie 8 OKEMAH 3:19.29
8 Hilton, Nadylie 8 WILBURTON 3:23.61
9 Pratt, Hannah 8 ROLAND 3:26.14
10 Randolph, Mikayla 8 GORE 3:27.26
11 Huckabay, Olivia 8 HENRYETTA 3:28.61
12 Hoog, Avery 8 GORE 3:30.63
13 Wrynn, Wilson KELLYVILLE 3:31.18
14 Bowen, Ava 8 MORRIS 3:46.63
15 Pennington, Kalei 8 STROUD 3:55.09



Heat 2
1 Mascho, Rylee 8 UNATTACHED 2:51.84 10
2 Petty, Reese 8 OKLAHOMA C… 2:57.49 8
3 Manion, Laney 8 STROUD 3:00.61 6
4 Moore, Kaysen 8 WILBURTON 3:09.29 2
5 Doyle, Lucy 8 CASCIA HALL P… 3:12.69
6 McGee, Aiddison 8 SAVANNA 3:14.76
7 Sanders, Kayleigh 7 ROLAND 3:16.94
8 Cable, Amy 8 ALLEN 3:19.58
9 Cummings, Caroline KELLYVILLE 3:23.25
10 Stallings, Maggie 8 CASCIA HALL P… 3:24.35
11 Farrow, Paidan 8 DEWAR 3:28.05
12 Coplin, Brenleigh 8 CASCIA HALL P… 3:29.84
13 Funburg, Presley 8 SAVANNA 3:49.01
14 Florie, Mariah 8 BUTNER 4:13.11
15 Henriquez, Harmony 8 BUTNER 4:16.55
16 Funburg, Paisley 8 SAVANNA 4:23.62

Boys' 800 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Gillispie, Grayson 7 HENRYETTA 2:36.83 10
2 Ogden, Noah 7 OKLAHOMA C… 2:38.75 8
3 Ross, William 7 CASCIA HALL P… 2:40.04 6
4 Frye, Blakelin 7 GORE 2:47.41 4
5 Bodeston, Hunter 7 SAVANNA 2:50.75 2
6 Wiley, Ryder 7 SAVANNA 2:51.68 1
7 Lindsey, Tyson 7 ALLEN 2:53.38
8 Berryhill, Trevor 6 OKMULGEE 2:54.54
9 Neilsen, Skyler 7 MIDWAY 2:56.87
10 Mann, Austin 7 MIDWAY 2:57.94
11 Anderson, Isaiah 7 HOLDENVILLE 3:00.69
12 Williams, Luke 7 TECUMSEH 3:00.92
13 Pearman, Eli 6 STROUD 3:01.56
14 Hiatt, Parker 7 ALLEN 3:01.73
15 Cash, Hayden 8 MORRIS 3:01.84
16 Davis, Joesph 7 MIDWAY 3:02.11
17 McGrew, Isaac 6 GORE 3:03.54
18 Sneed, Easton 6 HENRYETTA 3:04.01
19 Chapman, Brent 7 WILBURTON 3:07.16
20 Mcclellan, Jacob 7 SEMINOLE 3:07.63
21 Twomey, Gideon 7 MOSS 3:15.87
22 Van Zandt, Crosby 7 OKLAHOMA C… 3:19.54
23 Long, Greyson 7 HOLDENVILLE 3:20.41
24 Bottoms, Ryker 7 HENRYETTA 3:21.79
25 Leblanc, Jaxon 7 OKMULGEE 3:22.35
26 Smith, Isaac 7 OKLAHOMA C… 3:22.58
27 Kling, Silas 6 ROLAND 3:26.67
28 Hayes, Kasen 7 SEMINOLE 3:30.75
29 Peters, Ruger 7 MOSS 3:31.32
30 Westen, Easton 7 SAVANNA 3:37.04
31 Parris, Troy 7 MOSS 3:43.10
32 Henry, Miles 6 HENRYETTA 3:44.22

Heat 1
1 Frye, Blakelin 7 GORE 2:47.41 4
2 Bodeston, Hunter 7 SAVANNA 2:50.75 2
3 Neilsen, Skyler 7 MIDWAY 2:56.87
4 Mann, Austin 7 MIDWAY 2:57.94
5 Williams, Luke 7 TECUMSEH 3:00.92
6 Davis, Joesph 7 MIDWAY 3:02.11
7 McGrew, Isaac 6 GORE 3:03.54
8 Sneed, Easton 6 HENRYETTA 3:04.01
9 Long, Greyson 7 HOLDENVILLE 3:20.41
10 Kling, Silas 6 ROLAND 3:26.67
11 Peters, Ruger 7 MOSS 3:31.32
12 Westen, Easton 7 SAVANNA 3:37.04
13 Parris, Troy 7 MOSS 3:43.10

Heat 2
1 Gillispie, Grayson 7 HENRYETTA 2:36.83 10
2 Ogden, Noah 7 OKLAHOMA C… 2:38.75 8
3 Ross, William 7 CASCIA HALL P… 2:40.04 6
4 Wiley, Ryder 7 SAVANNA 2:51.68 1
5 Lindsey, Tyson 7 ALLEN 2:53.38
6 Berryhill, Trevor 6 OKMULGEE 2:54.54
7 Anderson, Isaiah 7 HOLDENVILLE 3:00.69
8 Pearman, Eli 6 STROUD 3:01.56
9 Hiatt, Parker 7 ALLEN 3:01.73
10 Cash, Hayden 8 MORRIS 3:01.84
11 Chapman, Brent 7 WILBURTON 3:07.16
12 Mcclellan, Jacob 7 SEMINOLE 3:07.63
13 Twomey, Gideon 7 MOSS 3:15.87
14 Van Zandt, Crosby 7 OKLAHOMA C… 3:19.54
15 Bottoms, Ryker 7 HENRYETTA 3:21.79
16 Leblanc, Jaxon 7 OKMULGEE 3:22.35
17 Smith, Isaac 7 OKLAHOMA C… 3:22.58
18 Hayes, Kasen 7 SEMINOLE 3:30.75
19 Henry, Miles 6 HENRYETTA 3:44.22

Boys' 800 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts



Compiled
1 Farrell, Ray 8 CASCIA HALL P… 2:27.46 10
2 Truong, Andrew 8 OKLAHOMA C… 2:32.58 8
3 Emarthle, Tristan 8 HOLDENVILLE 2:35.91 6
4 Noel, Chase 8 OKLAHOMA C… 2:38.70 4
5 Sanders, Julius 8 STROUD 2:39.44 2
6 Gonzalez, Mario 8 ALLEN 2:40.77 1
7 Givens, Sawyer 8 OKLAHOMA C… 2:41.39
8 Rameriz, Seiler 8 WILBURTON 2:41.62
9 Vaughan, Sylis 8 OKMULGEE 2:41.74
10 Gardner, Kayden 8 OKMULGEE 2:42.39
11 Lowe, Dylan 8 ROLAND 2:47.76
12 Pearman, Jaymin 8 STROUD 2:48.33
13 Godwin, Devin 8 F.D. MOON AC… 2:48.37
14 Cardenaz, Cole 8 MIDWAY 2:50.65
15 Stewart, Sam 8 BUTNER 2:52.10
16 Carter, Kortel 6 F.D. MOON AC… 2:53.86
17 Davis, Duke 8 WILBURTON 2:55.16
18 Florie, Daxx 8 BUTNER 2:56.17
19 Chupco, Caleb 8 TECUMSEH 2:56.70
20 Hilton, Xavier 8 OKMULGEE 3:01.46
21 Johnson, Noah 8 KELLYVILLE 3:01.58
22 Dodson, Ezekiel 8 EUFAULA 3:03.06
23 Couffer, Kendell 8 HOLDENVILLE 3:03.79
24 Williams, Thomas 8 ALLEN 3:07.33
25 Couffer, Kaiden 8 HOLDENVILLE 3:07.43
26 Jacene, Brayden 8 TECUMSEH 3:07.76
27 Boyd, Jaidon KELLYVILLE 3:12.19
28 West, Mark 8 TECUMSEH 3:14.82
29 Spears, Britton 8 WILBURTON 3:16.76
30 Hamil, Jesse 8 PORUM 3:18.21
31 Lyons, Richard 8 PORUM 3:20.64
32 Morphis, Earl 8 BUTNER 3:24.24

Heat 1
1 Emarthle, Tristan 8 HOLDENVILLE 2:35.91 6
2 Godwin, Devin 8 F.D. MOON AC… 2:48.37
3 Cardenaz, Cole 8 MIDWAY 2:50.65
4 Stewart, Sam 8 BUTNER 2:52.10
5 Carter, Kortel 6 F.D. MOON AC… 2:53.86
6 Davis, Duke 8 WILBURTON 2:55.16
7 Florie, Daxx 8 BUTNER 2:56.17
8 Johnson, Noah 8 KELLYVILLE 3:01.58
9 Boyd, Jaidon KELLYVILLE 3:12.19
10 Spears, Britton 8 WILBURTON 3:16.76
11 Lyons, Richard 8 PORUM 3:20.64
12 Morphis, Earl 8 BUTNER 3:24.24

Heat 2
1 Farrell, Ray 8 CASCIA HALL P… 2:27.46 10
2 Truong, Andrew 8 OKLAHOMA C… 2:32.58 8
3 Noel, Chase 8 OKLAHOMA C… 2:38.70 4
4 Sanders, Julius 8 STROUD 2:39.44 2
5 Gonzalez, Mario 8 ALLEN 2:40.77 1
6 Givens, Sawyer 8 OKLAHOMA C… 2:41.39
7 Rameriz, Seiler 8 WILBURTON 2:41.62
8 Vaughan, Sylis 8 OKMULGEE 2:41.74
9 Gardner, Kayden 8 OKMULGEE 2:42.39
10 Lowe, Dylan 8 ROLAND 2:47.76
11 Pearman, Jaymin 8 STROUD 2:48.33
12 Chupco, Caleb 8 TECUMSEH 2:56.70
13 Hilton, Xavier 8 OKMULGEE 3:01.46
14 Dodson, Ezekiel 8 EUFAULA 3:03.06
15 Couffer, Kendell 8 HOLDENVILLE 3:03.79
16 Williams, Thomas 8 ALLEN 3:07.33
17 Couffer, Kaiden 8 HOLDENVILLE 3:07.43
18 Jacene, Brayden 8 TECUMSEH 3:07.76
19 West, Mark 8 TECUMSEH 3:14.82
20 Hamil, Jesse 8 PORUM 3:18.21

Girls' 100 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts



Compiled
1 Godwin, Serenity 7 STROUD 13.89 10
2 Taylor, Lakin 7 HENRYETTA 13.90 8
3 Kimbrough, Rya 7 DANIEL WEBST… 14.09 6
4 Owens, Jazlyn 7 TECUMSEH 14.13 4
5 Knight, Kymber 7 WILBURTON 14.18 2
6 Guillory, Aaronae 7 DANIEL WEBST… 14.21 1
7 Kilgore, Karley 7 PORUM 14.47
8 Foster, Addison 7 OKEMAH 14.56
9 Grauberger, Peyton 6 HENRYETTA 14.73
10 Green, Kylie 7 EUFAULA 14.89
11 Munson, Ashlynn 7 GORE 14.98
12 Dervin, Aidyn 7 STROUD 15.03
13 Hall, Kylie 7 MORRIS 15.05
14 Furgerson, Akaycia 6 STROUD 15.19
15 Whitecloud, Maggie 7 OKMULGEE 15.21
16 Wiley, Stormy 7 SAVANNA 15.29
17 Lowery, Athena 7 EUFAULA 15.42
18 Bailey, Rylee 6 HENRYETTA 15.48
19 Anderson, Daseanna 7 DANIEL WEBST… 15.50
20 Hopkins, Peyton 7 SEMINOLE 15.67
21 Mckinney, Kyleighana 7 ROLAND 15.77
22 Powell, Timber 7 MOSS 15.78
23 Wolf, Dakota 7 GORE 15.92
24 Pruitt, Annika 6 GORE 15.95
25 Frank, Cabre 7 TECUMSEH 15.98
26 Phipps, Alicia 6 WILBURTON 16.06
27 Williams, P. OKMULGEE 16.09
28 Brick, Diamond 7 SAVANNA 16.12
29 Holder, Abby 7 SAVANNA 16.22
30 Daily, Kinley 6 GORE 16.24
31 Davis, Aaliyah 7 DEWAR 16.25
32 Barker, Dalli 7 EUFAULA 16.35
33 Stokes, Tenley 6 STROUD 16.41
34 Mims, Sophia 7 MORRIS 16.46
35 Colbert, Lynzi 6 GORE 16.67
36 Sanders, Kayleigh 7 ROLAND 16.68
37 Duncan, Piper 6 WILBURTON 16.74
38 Reynolds, Alexis 7 WILSON (HENR… 16.84
39 Strobel, Mackenzie 7 OKEMAH 17.09
40 Baldwin, Alivia 7 MORRIS 17.16
41 Tucker, Kastilynn 7 SEMINOLE 17.28
42 Delso, Kyleigh 7 DEWAR 18.12
43 Turner, Joslin 7 SEMINOLE 18.23
44 Noriega, Camille 7 EUFAULA 18.33
45 Moore, Kaylee 7 SEMINOLE 18.62
46 Cagle, Braylea 7 SEMINOLE 19.14
47 Garner, Riley 7 EUFAULA 19.55
48 Yarberry, Kendria 7 DEWAR 22.22

Heat 1
1 Guillory, Aaronae 7 DANIEL WEBST… 14.21 1
2 Whitecloud, Maggie 7 OKMULGEE 15.21
3 Williams, P. OKMULGEE 16.09
4 Strobel, Mackenzie 7 OKEMAH 17.09
5 Tucker, Kastilynn 7 SEMINOLE 17.28
6 Turner, Joslin 7 SEMINOLE 18.23

Heat 2
1 Powell, Timber 7 MOSS 15.78
2 Phipps, Alicia 6 WILBURTON 16.06
3 Stokes, Tenley 6 STROUD 16.41
4 Mims, Sophia 7 MORRIS 16.46
5 Sanders, Kayleigh 7 ROLAND 16.68
6 Garner, Riley 7 EUFAULA 19.55

Heat 3
1 Green, Kylie 7 EUFAULA 14.89
2 Hall, Kylie 7 MORRIS 15.05
3 Furgerson, Akaycia 6 STROUD 15.19
4 Lowery, Athena 7 EUFAULA 15.42
5 Reynolds, Alexis 7 WILSON (HENR… 16.84
6 Moore, Kaylee 7 SEMINOLE 18.62

Heat 4
1 Taylor, Lakin 7 HENRYETTA 13.90 8
2 Knight, Kymber 7 WILBURTON 14.18 2
3 Grauberger, Peyton 6 HENRYETTA 14.73
4 Dervin, Aidyn 7 STROUD 15.03
5 Mckinney, Kyleighana 7 ROLAND 15.77
6 Yarberry, Kendria 7 DEWAR 22.22

Heat 5
1 Hopkins, Peyton 7 SEMINOLE 15.67
2 Brick, Diamond 7 SAVANNA 16.12
3 Holder, Abby 7 SAVANNA 16.22
4 Colbert, Lynzi 6 GORE 16.67
5 Noriega, Camille 7 EUFAULA 18.33
6 Cagle, Braylea 7 SEMINOLE 19.14

Heat 6
1 Godwin, Serenity 7 STROUD 13.89 10
2 Kimbrough, Rya 7 DANIEL WEBST… 14.09 6
3 Foster, Addison 7 OKEMAH 14.56
4 Wiley, Stormy 7 SAVANNA 15.29
5 Bailey, Rylee 6 HENRYETTA 15.48
6 Baldwin, Alivia 7 MORRIS 17.16

Heat 7
1 Kilgore, Karley 7 PORUM 14.47
2 Anderson, Daseanna 7 DANIEL WEBST… 15.50
3 Pruitt, Annika 6 GORE 15.95
4 Daily, Kinley 6 GORE 16.24
5 Davis, Aaliyah 7 DEWAR 16.25
6 Duncan, Piper 6 WILBURTON 16.74

Heat 8
1 Owens, Jazlyn 7 TECUMSEH 14.13 4
2 Munson, Ashlynn 7 GORE 14.98
3 Wolf, Dakota 7 GORE 15.92
4 Frank, Cabre 7 TECUMSEH 15.98
5 Barker, Dalli 7 EUFAULA 16.35
6 Delso, Kyleigh 7 DEWAR 18.12

Girls' 100 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts



Compiled
1 Ripley, Brooke 8 OKLAHOMA C… 13.49 10
2 Cannon, Philippa 8 CASCIA HALL P… 13.71 8
3 Sampley, Payton 8 ROLAND 13.78 6
4 Taylor, Abigail 8 HOLDENVILLE 13.88 4
5 Brown, Kadrian 8 STROUD 14.09 2
6 Coy, Avery 8 OKLAHOMA C… 14.11 1
7 Finley, Lyric 8 F.D. MOON AC… 14.13
8 Lynch, Eileen 8 F.D. MOON AC… 14.16
9 Alexander, Casey KELLYVILLE 14.26
10 Sterling, Reese 8 CASCIA HALL P… 14.30
11 Dorsey, Divine 8 DANIEL WEBST… 14.33
12 Barthelemy, Keyla 8 DANIEL WEBST… 14.34 (14.331)

12 Stone, Roo 8 SAVANNA 14.34 (14.331)

14 Gilmore, Yahness 8 F.D. MOON AC… 14.41
15 Moulin, Jessi KELLYVILLE 14.43
16 Frederick, Cobi 8 ALLEN 14.48
17 Taylor, Aubrey 8 HENRYETTA 14.61
18 Russell, Tinley 8 EUFAULA 14.71
19 Gross, Anna Rose 8 CASCIA HALL P… 14.77
20 Siers, Ayana 8 EUFAULA 14.85
21 Lum, Adalyn 8 STROUD 15.00
22 Burgess, Jaidence 8 TECUMSEH 15.04
23 Neal, Tia 8 OKEMAH 15.12 (15.119)

24 Smith, Abigail 8 OKLAHOMA C… 15.12 (15.120)

25 Branham, Trinity 8 TECUMSEH 15.38
26 Peterson, Jenna KELLYVILLE 15.50
27 Duvall, Rylie 8 MIDWAY 15.54
28 Orr, Zykia 8 OKMULGEE 15.63
29 Howell, Carmynn 8 DEWAR 15.82
30 Clay, Ryder 8 PORUM 15.90
31 Miller, Aliyah 8 EUFAULA 15.96
32 Young, Autumn 8 EUFAULA 15.99
33 Peckham, Aubryn 8 TECUMSEH 16.04
34 Ayers, Halle 8 OKEMAH 16.07
35 Goodman, Karsyn 8 HENRYETTA 16.13
36 Thorpe, Lillian 8 SAVANNA 16.17
37 Ray, Laynie 8 HENRYETTA 16.26
38 Scott, Kylie 8 OKEMAH 16.61
39 Long, Presley 8 MORRIS 16.66
40 Crane, Tauvia 8 DEWAR 16.98
41 Woods, Payton 8 MORRIS 17.27
42 Brown, Kenzlie 8 DEWAR 17.35
43 Peevy, Jemma 8 GORE 17.38
44 McGee, Aiddison 8 SAVANNA 17.58

Heat 1
1 Ripley, Brooke 8 OKLAHOMA C… 13.49 10
2 Barthelemy, Keyla 8 DANIEL WEBST… 14.34 (14.331)

2 Stone, Roo 8 SAVANNA 14.34 (14.331)

4 Lum, Adalyn 8 STROUD 15.00
5 Howell, Carmynn 8 DEWAR 15.82
6 Ayers, Halle 8 OKEMAH 16.07

Heat 2
1 Sampley, Payton 8 ROLAND 13.78 6
2 Duvall, Rylie 8 MIDWAY 15.54
3 Clay, Ryder 8 PORUM 15.90
4 Young, Autumn 8 EUFAULA 15.99
5 Thorpe, Lillian 8 SAVANNA 16.17
6 Woods, Payton 8 MORRIS 17.27

Heat 3
1 Brown, Kadrian 8 STROUD 14.09 2
2 Taylor, Aubrey 8 HENRYETTA 14.61
3 Russell, Tinley 8 EUFAULA 14.71
4 Miller, Aliyah 8 EUFAULA 15.96
5 Ray, Laynie 8 HENRYETTA 16.26
6 Long, Presley 8 MORRIS 16.66

Heat 4
1 Taylor, Abigail 8 HOLDENVILLE 13.88 4
2 Alexander, Casey KELLYVILLE 14.26
3 Dorsey, Divine 8 DANIEL WEBST… 14.33
4 Moulin, Jessi KELLYVILLE 14.43
5 Orr, Zykia 8 OKMULGEE 15.63
6 McGee, Aiddison 8 SAVANNA 17.58

Heat 5
1 Sterling, Reese 8 CASCIA HALL P… 14.30
2 Gilmore, Yahness 8 F.D. MOON AC… 14.41
3 Siers, Ayana 8 EUFAULA 14.85
4 Peterson, Jenna KELLYVILLE 15.50
5 Goodman, Karsyn 8 HENRYETTA 16.13
6 Brown, Kenzlie 8 DEWAR 17.35

Heat 6
1 Gross, Anna Rose 8 CASCIA HALL P… 14.77
2 Burgess, Jaidence 8 TECUMSEH 15.04
3 Smith, Abigail 8 OKLAHOMA C… 15.12 (15.120)

4 Peckham, Aubryn 8 TECUMSEH 16.04
5 Crane, Tauvia 8 DEWAR 16.98
6 Peevy, Jemma 8 GORE 17.38

Heat 7
1 Cannon, Philippa 8 CASCIA HALL P… 13.71 8
2 Coy, Avery 8 OKLAHOMA C… 14.11 1
3 Finley, Lyric 8 F.D. MOON AC… 14.13
4 Lynch, Eileen 8 F.D. MOON AC… 14.16
5 Frederick, Cobi 8 ALLEN 14.48
6 Branham, Trinity 8 TECUMSEH 15.38

Heat 8
1 Neal, Tia 8 OKEMAH 15.12 (15.119)

2 Scott, Kylie 8 OKEMAH 16.61

Boys' 100 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts



Compiled
1 Thompson, Keelyn 7 TECUMSEH 11.95 10
2 Duffie, Manhattan 7 CASCIA HALL P… 12.25 8
3 Escobar, Andrew 6 ROLAND 12.28 6
4 Matthews, Artemus 7 DANIEL WEBST… 12.36 4
5 Bowman, Boston 7 HOLDENVILLE 12.72 2
6 Frye, Blakelin 7 GORE 13.02 1
7 Metheny, Tyler 7 OKLAHOMA C… 13.04
8 Thompson, Jermiah 7 DANIEL WEBST… 13.21
9 Olden, Steven 7 HOLDENVILLE 13.30
10 York, Cameron 7 SEMINOLE 13.48
11 Lemaster, Rayne 7 STROUD 13.50
12 Lang, Asher 7 EUFAULA 13.51
13 Tankersley, Raiden 7 MIDWAY 13.58
14 Thomas, Zanari 7 HOLDENVILLE 13.71
15 Martin, Logan 7 ALLEN 13.79
16 Johnson, Gabe 7 DEWAR 13.80
17 Bruner, Draper 7 WILBURTON 13.82
18 Garcia, Cash 7 DEWAR 13.84
19 Haines, Cale 7 STROUD 13.89
20 Huffman, Cade 6 EUFAULA 14.07
21 Robinson, Kayson 7 HENRYETTA 14.08
22 Davis, Camden 7 SAVANNA 14.18
23 King, Aziah 7 HENRYETTA 14.19
24 Poole, Ruger 7 TECUMSEH 14.52
25 Street, Jonathon 7 ROLAND 14.72
26 Murray, Matthew 6 WILBURTON 14.78
27 Smith, Ryan OKMULGEE 14.82
28 Bigham, Blayden 7 SAVANNA 14.86
29 Webster, Bentley 7 HENRYETTA 14.88
30 Hawkins, Kase 7 DEWAR 14.93
31 Chapman, Silas 7 EUFAULA 15.07
32 Goodwin, Liam 7 SEMINOLE 15.37
33 Bradley, Creed 6 STROUD 15.41
34 Leblanc, Jaxon 7 OKMULGEE 15.44
35 Orange, Carter 7 OKMULGEE 15.52
36 Hughers, Ketcher 7 MORRIS 15.67
37 Harjo, Kozy 6 HENRYETTA 15.74
38 Walker, Skyler 7 MIDWAY 16.48
39 Poullard, Brendyn 6 STROUD 16.58
40 Hulbutta, Evan 7 WILSON (HENR… 17.07 (17.070)

40 Reddin, Declan 6 WILBURTON 17.07 (17.070)

42 Mckinney, Hammy 6 ROLAND 17.12
43 Martinez, Isaac 6 STROUD 17.31
44 Rogers, Keegan 7 SEMINOLE 17.60
45 Compton, Tyler 7 CASCIA HALL P… 18.41
-- Bowers, Spencer 7 WILSON (HENR… SCR

Heat 1
1 Bruner, Draper 7 WILBURTON 13.82
2 Street, Jonathon 7 ROLAND 14.72
3 Smith, Ryan OKMULGEE 14.82
4 Webster, Bentley 7 HENRYETTA 14.88
5 Leblanc, Jaxon 7 OKMULGEE 15.44
6 Orange, Carter 7 OKMULGEE 15.52

Heat 2
1 Lemaster, Rayne 7 STROUD 13.50
2 Huffman, Cade 6 EUFAULA 14.07
3 King, Aziah 7 HENRYETTA 14.19
4 Hughers, Ketcher 7 MORRIS 15.67
5 Harjo, Kozy 6 HENRYETTA 15.74
6 Hulbutta, Evan 7 WILSON (HENR… 17.07 (17.070)

Heat 3
1 Olden, Steven 7 HOLDENVILLE 13.30
2 Lang, Asher 7 EUFAULA 13.51
3 Johnson, Gabe 7 DEWAR 13.80
4 Hawkins, Kase 7 DEWAR 14.93
5 Rogers, Keegan 7 SEMINOLE 17.60
-- Bowers, Spencer 7 WILSON (HENR… SCR

Heat 4
1 Thompson, Jermiah 7 DANIEL WEBST… 13.21
2 Thomas, Zanari 7 HOLDENVILLE 13.71
3 Garcia, Cash 7 DEWAR 13.84
4 Walker, Skyler 7 MIDWAY 16.48

Heat 5
1 Matthews, Artemus 7 DANIEL WEBST… 12.36 4
2 York, Cameron 7 SEMINOLE 13.48
3 Robinson, Kayson 7 HENRYETTA 14.08
4 Bigham, Blayden 7 SAVANNA 14.86
5 Goodwin, Liam 7 SEMINOLE 15.37
6 Mckinney, Hammy 6 ROLAND 17.12

Heat 6
1 Escobar, Andrew 6 ROLAND 12.28 6
2 Bowman, Boston 7 HOLDENVILLE 12.72 2
3 Tankersley, Raiden 7 MIDWAY 13.58
4 Davis, Camden 7 SAVANNA 14.18
5 Murray, Matthew 6 WILBURTON 14.78
6 Reddin, Declan 6 WILBURTON 17.07 (17.070)

Heat 7
1 Poole, Ruger 7 TECUMSEH 14.52
2 Chapman, Silas 7 EUFAULA 15.07
3 Bradley, Creed 6 STROUD 15.41
4 Poullard, Brendyn 6 STROUD 16.58
5 Martinez, Isaac 6 STROUD 17.31
6 Compton, Tyler 7 CASCIA HALL P… 18.41

Heat 8
1 Thompson, Keelyn 7 TECUMSEH 11.95 10
2 Duffie, Manhattan 7 CASCIA HALL P… 12.25 8
3 Frye, Blakelin 7 GORE 13.02 1
4 Metheny, Tyler 7 OKLAHOMA C… 13.04
5 Martin, Logan 7 ALLEN 13.79
6 Haines, Cale 7 STROUD 13.89

Boys' 100 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts



Compiled
1 Smith, Treyson 8 CASCIA HALL P… 11.70 10
2 Smalley, Gideon 8 STROUD 11.75 8
3 Hall, Cash 8 F.D. MOON AC… 11.85 6
4 Toole, Trevor 8 CASCIA HALL P… 11.98 4
5 Kennedy, LeeDarren 8 F.D. MOON AC… 12.33 2
6 Brinlee, Roman 8 WILBURTON 12.51 1
7 Gomez, Titus 8 HOLDENVILLE 12.55
8 Rutland, Chance 8 MORRIS 12.89
9 Frizzell, AJ 8 TECUMSEH 12.91
10 Hawkins-Cusick, Jace KELLYVILLE 12.92
11 Lugrand, Jashawn 8 OKEMAH 13.11
12 Lee, Koi 8 F.D. MOON AC… 13.13
13 Lai, Whit 8 CASCIA HALL P… 13.16
14 White, Ryder 8 HOLDENVILLE 13.23
15 Jones, Matthew 8 OKLAHOMA C… 13.25
16 Neuman, Leelyn 8 STROUD 13.40
17 Bradley, Marcus KELLYVILLE 13.43
18 Hunt, Yakeem 8 OKMULGEE 13.53
19 Purdom, Ty 8 PORUM 13.56
20 Sauter, Trustin KELLYVILLE 13.60
21 Hinman, Weston 8 STROUD 13.76
22 Wolf, Marcus 8 BUTNER 13.78
23 Smith, Elias 8 MORRIS 14.00
24 McCracken, Rylan 8 STROUD 14.01
25 Albaugh, Jack 8 WILBURTON 14.07
26 Sparks, Jackson 8 OKLAHOMA C… 14.13
27 Trout, Brycen 8 TECUMSEH 14.27
28 Jones, Jaxon 8 SAVANNA 14.30 (14.292)

29 Duvall, Porter 8 MIDWAY 14.30 (14.298)

30 Needham, Jaxen 8 SAVANNA 14.34
31 CcClaughery, Camden 8 SAVANNA 14.52
32 Haney, Mekko 8 MORRIS 14.93
33 Peach, Krew 8 OKLAHOMA C… 15.20
34 Ellis, Kason 8 OKMULGEE 15.30
35 Hixon, Kaleb 8 STROUD 15.74
36 Wilson, Brayden 7 WILSON (HENR… 16.00
37 Gaskill, Jace 8 OKEMAH 16.14
-- Wingate, Jaxson 8 OKEMAH SCR
-- Warner, Tyrae 7 DANIEL WEBST… SCR

Heat 1
1 Gomez, Titus 8 HOLDENVILLE 12.55
2 Frizzell, AJ 8 TECUMSEH 12.91
3 White, Ryder 8 HOLDENVILLE 13.23
4 Hunt, Yakeem 8 OKMULGEE 13.53
5 Jones, Jaxon 8 SAVANNA 14.30 (14.292)

6 Ellis, Kason 8 OKMULGEE 15.30

Heat 2
1 Brinlee, Roman 8 WILBURTON 12.51 1
2 Rutland, Chance 8 MORRIS 12.89
3 Hawkins-Cusick, Jace KELLYVILLE 12.92
4 Lugrand, Jashawn 8 OKEMAH 13.11
5 Gaskill, Jace 8 OKEMAH 16.14
-- Wingate, Jaxson 8 OKEMAH SCR

Heat 3
1 Purdom, Ty 8 PORUM 13.56
2 Hinman, Weston 8 STROUD 13.76
3 Wolf, Marcus 8 BUTNER 13.78
4 McCracken, Rylan 8 STROUD 14.01
5 Haney, Mekko 8 MORRIS 14.93

Heat 4
1 Sauter, Trustin KELLYVILLE 13.60
2 Smith, Elias 8 MORRIS 14.00
3 Albaugh, Jack 8 WILBURTON 14.07
4 Needham, Jaxen 8 SAVANNA 14.34
5 CcClaughery, Camden 8 SAVANNA 14.52

Heat 5
1 Lee, Koi 8 F.D. MOON AC… 13.13
2 Bradley, Marcus KELLYVILLE 13.43
3 Trout, Brycen 8 TECUMSEH 14.27
4 Duvall, Porter 8 MIDWAY 14.30 (14.298)

5 Hixon, Kaleb 8 STROUD 15.74
6 Wilson, Brayden 7 WILSON (HENR… 16.00

Heat 6
1 Lai, Whit 8 CASCIA HALL P… 13.16
2 Jones, Matthew 8 OKLAHOMA C… 13.25
3 Sparks, Jackson 8 OKLAHOMA C… 14.13
4 Peach, Krew 8 OKLAHOMA C… 15.20
-- Warner, Tyrae 7 DANIEL WEBST… SCR

Heat 7
1 Smith, Treyson 8 CASCIA HALL P… 11.70 10
2 Smalley, Gideon 8 STROUD 11.75 8
3 Hall, Cash 8 F.D. MOON AC… 11.85 6
4 Toole, Trevor 8 CASCIA HALL P… 11.98 4
5 Kennedy, LeeDarren 8 F.D. MOON AC… 12.33 2
6 Neuman, Leelyn 8 STROUD 13.40

Girls' 400 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts



Compiled
1 Hickerson, Lily 7 CASCIA HALL P… 1:10.61 10
2 Hanna, Elliet 6 CASCIA HALL P… 1:11.68 8
3 Evans, Harlow 7 HOLDENVILLE 1:17.23 6
4 Williams, Mckenna 7 STROUD 1:18.89 4
5 Ashcraft, Allison 7 TECUMSEH 1:19.45 2
6 Daily, Kinley 6 GORE 1:20.74 1
7 Austin, Natalie 7 OKLAHOMA C… 1:20.98
8 Heck, Laynee 7 ALLEN 1:21.17
9 Whitecloud, Maggie 7 OKMULGEE 1:21.52
10 Munson, Ashlynn 7 GORE 1:22.08
11 McGee, Payton 7 SAVANNA 1:22.25
12 Lane, Jayci 7 GORE 1:22.57
13 Kusler, Kadence 7 GORE 1:22.59
14 Aguilar, Makaya 7 HOLDENVILLE 1:23.32
15 Johnson, Raelyn 7 WILBURTON 1:23.99
16 Kelley, Reagan 7 OKLAHOMA C… 1:24.39
17 Spears, Ava 7 MORRIS 1:24.90
18 Bray, Julie 7 OKLAHOMA C… 1:25.05
19 Atkinson, Aubrey 7 OKEMAH 1:25.89
20 Fixico, Sheleigh 7 HOLDENVILLE 1:26.06
21 Caviness, Nevaeh 7 BUTNER 1:26.31
22 Tran, Jackie 7 HENRYETTA 1:26.32
23 Reyes, Ember 7 STROUD 1:27.19
24 Morphis, Isabella 7 BUTNER 1:27.58
25 Pope, Nora 7 STROUD 1:30.23
26 Zink, Hadlee 6 WILBURTON 1:30.27
27 Burris, Favour 7 EUFAULA 1:30.54
28 Hile, Zoey 7 SEMINOLE 1:30.96
29 Delaney, Beverly 7 HENRYETTA 1:31.45
30 King, Krissy 7 MORRIS 1:32.35
31 Bean, Tirbiel 6 WILBURTON 1:32.73
32 Mendez, Lareina 7 EUFAULA 1:33.20
33 Williams, P. OKMULGEE 1:33.79
34 Spencer, Allison 7 SEMINOLE 1:34.20
35 Moore, Charlie 7 MORRIS 1:34.86
36 Brick, Diamond 7 SAVANNA 1:34.95
37 Chastain, Kinsley 7 SEMINOLE 1:43.77
38 Whorton, Lillian 7 SAVANNA 1:53.94
-- Mckinney, Kyleighana 7 ROLAND SCR

Heat 1
1 Munson, Ashlynn 7 GORE 1:22.08
2 Zink, Hadlee 6 WILBURTON 1:30.27
3 Whorton, Lillian 7 SAVANNA 1:53.94
-- Mckinney, Kyleighana 7 ROLAND SCR

Heat 2
1 Hickerson, Lily 7 CASCIA HALL P… 1:10.61 10
2 Williams, Mckenna 7 STROUD 1:18.89 4
3 Johnson, Raelyn 7 WILBURTON 1:23.99
4 Caviness, Nevaeh 7 BUTNER 1:26.31
5 Reyes, Ember 7 STROUD 1:27.19
6 Brick, Diamond 7 SAVANNA 1:34.95

Heat 3
1 Lane, Jayci 7 GORE 1:22.57
2 Fixico, Sheleigh 7 HOLDENVILLE 1:26.06
3 Morphis, Isabella 7 BUTNER 1:27.58
4 Pope, Nora 7 STROUD 1:30.23
5 Mendez, Lareina 7 EUFAULA 1:33.20
6 Spencer, Allison 7 SEMINOLE 1:34.20

Heat 4
1 Tran, Jackie 7 HENRYETTA 1:26.32
2 Burris, Favour 7 EUFAULA 1:30.54
3 Hile, Zoey 7 SEMINOLE 1:30.96
4 King, Krissy 7 MORRIS 1:32.35
5 Moore, Charlie 7 MORRIS 1:34.86
6 Chastain, Kinsley 7 SEMINOLE 1:43.77

Heat 5
1 Evans, Harlow 7 HOLDENVILLE 1:17.23 6
2 McGee, Payton 7 SAVANNA 1:22.25
3 Aguilar, Makaya 7 HOLDENVILLE 1:23.32
4 Spears, Ava 7 MORRIS 1:24.90
5 Atkinson, Aubrey 7 OKEMAH 1:25.89
6 Bean, Tirbiel 6 WILBURTON 1:32.73

Heat 6
1 Hanna, Elliet 6 CASCIA HALL P… 1:11.68 8
2 Ashcraft, Allison 7 TECUMSEH 1:19.45 2
3 Daily, Kinley 6 GORE 1:20.74 1
4 Heck, Laynee 7 ALLEN 1:21.17
5 Kusler, Kadence 7 GORE 1:22.59
6 Delaney, Beverly 7 HENRYETTA 1:31.45

Heat 7
1 Austin, Natalie 7 OKLAHOMA C… 1:20.98
2 Whitecloud, Maggie 7 OKMULGEE 1:21.52
3 Kelley, Reagan 7 OKLAHOMA C… 1:24.39
4 Bray, Julie 7 OKLAHOMA C… 1:25.05
5 Williams, P. OKMULGEE 1:33.79

Girls' 400 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts



Compiled
1 Childs, Sarai 7 F.D. MOON AC… 1:09.47 10
2 Berry, Ria'van 6 F.D. MOON AC… 1:10.48 8
3 Stone, Roo 8 SAVANNA 1:11.11 6
4 Mascho, Rylee 8 UNATTACHED 1:12.28 4
5 Barnett, Tenli 8 MORRIS 1:14.23 2
6 Bailey, Mia 8 HENRYETTA 1:14.86 1
7 Hilton, Nadylie 8 WILBURTON 1:16.33
8 Johnson, Jadia 7 F.D. MOON AC… 1:16.35 (1:16.342)

9 Bills, Lillie 8 TECUMSEH 1:16.35 (1:16.346)

10 Parker, TyAja 8 MORRIS 1:17.69
11 Mcminn, Lainey 8 HOLDENVILLE 1:19.02
12 Gross, Anna Rose 8 CASCIA HALL P… 1:19.71
13 Frederick, Cobi 8 ALLEN 1:20.29
14 Turner, Zayli 8 ALLEN 1:20.84
15 Huckabay, Olivia 8 HENRYETTA 1:21.61
16 Cummings, Caroline KELLYVILLE 1:22.02
17 Delso, Adelynn 8 DEWAR 1:22.53
18 Bendana, Milania 8 CASCIA HALL P… 1:23.37
19 Goodman, Karsyn 8 HENRYETTA 1:25.40
20 Funburg, Presley 8 SAVANNA 1:25.55
21 Locust, Ava 8 OKEMAH 1:25.87
22 Keith, Sofia 8 CASCIA HALL P… 1:26.78
23 Duvall, Rylie 8 MIDWAY 1:26.84
24 Wood, Lexus 8 TECUMSEH 1:27.43
25 Hoog, Avery 8 GORE 1:27.46
26 Babb, Iyana 8 HOLDENVILLE 1:27.91
27 Bailey, Dallie 8 OKEMAH 1:28.17
28 Couch, Mylee 8 SAVANNA 1:28.65
29 Woods, Payton 8 MORRIS 1:30.37
30 Peevy, Jemma 8 GORE 1:30.58
31 Cellars, JoAnna 8 MOSS 1:31.76
32 Ramirez, Melaina 8 DEWAR 1:36.16
33 Graham, Jesslie 8 EUFAULA 1:38.17
34 Horath, Jessi KELLYVILLE 1:38.47
35 Taylor, Phynlea 8 PORUM 1:39.50
36 Abdulkadhim, Zahara 8 OKEMAH 2:01.79
-- Teague-Grafton, Nevia KELLYVILLE SCR

Heat 1
1 Stone, Roo 8 SAVANNA 1:11.11 6
2 Gross, Anna Rose 8 CASCIA HALL P… 1:19.71
3 Delso, Adelynn 8 DEWAR 1:22.53
4 Funburg, Presley 8 SAVANNA 1:25.55
5 Locust, Ava 8 OKEMAH 1:25.87
6 Ramirez, Melaina 8 DEWAR 1:36.16

Heat 2
1 Bailey, Mia 8 HENRYETTA 1:14.86 1
2 Hilton, Nadylie 8 WILBURTON 1:16.33
3 Goodman, Karsyn 8 HENRYETTA 1:25.40
4 Babb, Iyana 8 HOLDENVILLE 1:27.91
5 Bailey, Dallie 8 OKEMAH 1:28.17

Heat 3
1 Johnson, Jadia 7 F.D. MOON AC… 1:16.35 (1:16.342)

2 Duvall, Rylie 8 MIDWAY 1:26.84
3 Graham, Jesslie 8 EUFAULA 1:38.17
4 Taylor, Phynlea 8 PORUM 1:39.50
-- Teague-Grafton, Nevia KELLYVILLE SCR

Heat 4
1 Childs, Sarai 7 F.D. MOON AC… 1:09.47 10
2 Cummings, Caroline KELLYVILLE 1:22.02
3 Cellars, JoAnna 8 MOSS 1:31.76
4 Horath, Jessi KELLYVILLE 1:38.47

Heat 5
1 Parker, TyAja 8 MORRIS 1:17.69
2 Mcminn, Lainey 8 HOLDENVILLE 1:19.02
3 Huckabay, Olivia 8 HENRYETTA 1:21.61
4 Couch, Mylee 8 SAVANNA 1:28.65
5 Woods, Payton 8 MORRIS 1:30.37
6 Abdulkadhim, Zahara 8 OKEMAH 2:01.79

Heat 6
1 Turner, Zayli 8 ALLEN 1:20.84
2 Bendana, Milania 8 CASCIA HALL P… 1:23.37
3 Keith, Sofia 8 CASCIA HALL P… 1:26.78
4 Wood, Lexus 8 TECUMSEH 1:27.43
5 Hoog, Avery 8 GORE 1:27.46
6 Peevy, Jemma 8 GORE 1:30.58

Heat 7
1 Berry, Ria'van 6 F.D. MOON AC… 1:10.48 8
2 Mascho, Rylee 8 UNATTACHED 1:12.28 4
3 Barnett, Tenli 8 MORRIS 1:14.23 2
4 Bills, Lillie 8 TECUMSEH 1:16.35 (1:16.346)

5 Frederick, Cobi 8 ALLEN 1:20.29

Boys' 400 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Woodward, Brekan 7 ALLEN 1:04.74 10
2 Ogden, Noah 7 OKLAHOMA C… 1:05.24 8
3 Frye, Blakelin 7 GORE 1:06.59 6
4 Dill, Landon 7 WILBURTON 1:06.89 4
5 Ferguson, Zarius 7 HOLDENVILLE 1:07.07 2
6 Moore, Aydan 7 ALLEN 1:08.37 1
7 Neilsen, Skyler 7 MIDWAY 1:09.46
8 Lemaster, Rayne 7 STROUD 1:11.05
9 Notah, Jayce 7 SEMINOLE 1:11.06
10 Williams, Luke 7 TECUMSEH 1:12.42
11 Hayes, Kasen 7 SEMINOLE 1:13.82
12 Wiley, Ryder 7 SAVANNA 1:15.86
13 Mann, Austin 7 MIDWAY 1:16.67
14 Breeding, Kaden 7 EUFAULA 1:17.46
15 Ross, Luke 7 CASCIA HALL P… 1:17.84
16 Nickel, River 7 SEMINOLE 1:18.21
17 Orange, Carter 7 OKMULGEE 1:18.48
18 Herron, Michael 6 OKMULGEE 1:18.49
19 Lewis, Jakoby 6 OKMULGEE 1:19.20
20 Haines, Cale 7 STROUD 1:20.15
21 Peters, Ruger 7 MOSS 1:20.41
22 Hulbutta, Evan 7 WILSON (HENR… 1:22.74
23 Bottoms, Ryker 7 HENRYETTA 1:22.84
24 Walters, Collin 7 CASCIA HALL P… 1:24.50
25 Smith, Isaac 7 OKLAHOMA C… 1:27.34
26 Twomey, Gideon 7 MOSS 1:27.87
27 Freeman, Lucin 7 EUFAULA 1:28.89
28 Harjo, Kozy 6 HENRYETTA 1:29.22
29 Easter, Isaiah 6 HENRYETTA 1:30.42
30 Martinez, Isaac 6 STROUD 1:32.22
31 Compton, Tyler 7 CASCIA HALL P… 1:35.44
32 Long, Greyson 7 HOLDENVILLE 1:38.82
33 Parris, Troy 7 MOSS 1:46.51
-- Poullard, Brendyn 6 STROUD SCR



Heat 1
1 Frye, Blakelin 7 GORE 1:06.59 6
2 Dill, Landon 7 WILBURTON 1:06.89 4
3 Neilsen, Skyler 7 MIDWAY 1:09.46
4 Nickel, River 7 SEMINOLE 1:18.21

Heat 2
1 Hayes, Kasen 7 SEMINOLE 1:13.82
2 Mann, Austin 7 MIDWAY 1:16.67
3 Peters, Ruger 7 MOSS 1:20.41
4 Freeman, Lucin 7 EUFAULA 1:28.89
5 Harjo, Kozy 6 HENRYETTA 1:29.22
6 Easter, Isaiah 6 HENRYETTA 1:30.42

Heat 3
1 Ferguson, Zarius 7 HOLDENVILLE 1:07.07 2
2 Notah, Jayce 7 SEMINOLE 1:11.06
3 Wiley, Ryder 7 SAVANNA 1:15.86
4 Breeding, Kaden 7 EUFAULA 1:17.46
5 Twomey, Gideon 7 MOSS 1:27.87
6 Long, Greyson 7 HOLDENVILLE 1:38.82

Heat 4
1 Herron, Michael 6 OKMULGEE 1:18.49
2 Hulbutta, Evan 7 WILSON (HENR… 1:22.74
3 Bottoms, Ryker 7 HENRYETTA 1:22.84
4 Martinez, Isaac 6 STROUD 1:32.22
5 Compton, Tyler 7 CASCIA HALL P… 1:35.44
6 Parris, Troy 7 MOSS 1:46.51

Heat 5
1 Lemaster, Rayne 7 STROUD 1:11.05
2 Williams, Luke 7 TECUMSEH 1:12.42
3 Ross, Luke 7 CASCIA HALL P… 1:17.84
4 Haines, Cale 7 STROUD 1:20.15
5 Walters, Collin 7 CASCIA HALL P… 1:24.50
-- Poullard, Brendyn 6 STROUD SCR

Heat 6
1 Woodward, Brekan 7 ALLEN 1:04.74 10
2 Ogden, Noah 7 OKLAHOMA C… 1:05.24 8
3 Moore, Aydan 7 ALLEN 1:08.37 1
4 Orange, Carter 7 OKMULGEE 1:18.48
5 Lewis, Jakoby 6 OKMULGEE 1:19.20
6 Smith, Isaac 7 OKLAHOMA C… 1:27.34

Boys' 400 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Smalley, Gideon 8 STROUD 58.28 10
2 Stafford, Keithen 8 OKMULGEE 1:01.39 8
3 Garner, Glavin 8 PORUM 1:02.52 6
4 Berryhill, Kaleb 8 OKMULGEE 1:03.83 4
5 Frizzell, AJ 8 TECUMSEH 1:04.81 2
6 Fullbright, Grant 8 OKEMAH 1:04.94 1
7 Hubbard, Earnest 7 F.D. MOON AC… 1:05.73
8 Godwin, Devin 8 F.D. MOON AC… 1:06.55
9 Casioharris, Pedro 8 HOLDENVILLE 1:06.59
10 Morgan, Timothy 8 MORRIS 1:07.44
11 King, D'Mario 7 F.D. MOON AC… 1:07.83
12 Hinman, Weston 8 STROUD 1:09.30
13 Puckett, Lane 8 HOLDENVILLE 1:09.71
14 Davis, Kyle 8 TECUMSEH 1:10.04
15 Neuman, Leelyn 8 STROUD 1:10.10
16 Hogan, Payton 8 STROUD 1:13.87
17 Hilton, Xavier 8 OKMULGEE 1:14.64
18 Wooten, Blayze 8 PORUM 1:15.25 (1:15.247)

18 Lush, Owen 8 CASCIA HALL P… 1:15.25 (1:15.247)

20 Dodson, Ezekiel 8 EUFAULA 1:18.00
21 Cash, Hayden 8 MORRIS 1:18.68
22 Morrison, Lyric 8 TECUMSEH 1:18.76
23 Wolf, Marcus 8 BUTNER 1:21.90
24 Boyd, Jaidon KELLYVILLE 1:22.56
25 White, Phillip KELLYVILLE 1:22.95
26 Wilson, Brayden 7 WILSON (HENR… 1:23.58

Heat 1
1 Frizzell, AJ 8 TECUMSEH 1:04.81 2
2 Puckett, Lane 8 HOLDENVILLE 1:09.71
3 Wooten, Blayze 8 PORUM 1:15.25 (1:15.247)

4 Wilson, Brayden 7 WILSON (HENR… 1:23.58

Heat 2
1 Garner, Glavin 8 PORUM 1:02.52 6
2 Fullbright, Grant 8 OKEMAH 1:04.94 1
3 Davis, Kyle 8 TECUMSEH 1:10.04
4 Dodson, Ezekiel 8 EUFAULA 1:18.00
5 Wolf, Marcus 8 BUTNER 1:21.90
6 White, Phillip KELLYVILLE 1:22.95

Heat 3
1 Casioharris, Pedro 8 HOLDENVILLE 1:06.59
2 Morgan, Timothy 8 MORRIS 1:07.44
3 Hinman, Weston 8 STROUD 1:09.30
4 Lush, Owen 8 CASCIA HALL P… 1:15.25 (1:15.247)

5 Boyd, Jaidon KELLYVILLE 1:22.56

Heat 4
1 Stafford, Keithen 8 OKMULGEE 1:01.39 8
2 King, D'Mario 7 F.D. MOON AC… 1:07.83
3 Neuman, Leelyn 8 STROUD 1:10.10
4 Hogan, Payton 8 STROUD 1:13.87
5 Cash, Hayden 8 MORRIS 1:18.68
6 Morrison, Lyric 8 TECUMSEH 1:18.76

Heat 5
1 Smalley, Gideon 8 STROUD 58.28 10
2 Berryhill, Kaleb 8 OKMULGEE 1:03.83 4
3 Hubbard, Earnest 7 F.D. MOON AC… 1:05.73
4 Godwin, Devin 8 F.D. MOON AC… 1:06.55
5 Hilton, Xavier 8 OKMULGEE 1:14.64

Girls' 300m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals



Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Mims, Sophia 7 MORRIS 1:01.74 10
2 Forwoodson, Denaly 6 WILBURTON 1:04.70 8
3 Minner, Dahlera 7 SEMINOLE 1:12.54 6
4 Wood, Paisley 7 EUFAULA 1:21.49 4
5 Spencer, Allison 7 SEMINOLE 1:28.25 2
-- Sellers, Charley 7 SEMINOLE DQ

Heat 1
1 Mims, Sophia 7 MORRIS 1:01.74 10
2 Forwoodson, Denaly 6 WILBURTON 1:04.70 8
-- Sellers, Charley 7 SEMINOLE DQ

Heat 2
1 Minner, Dahlera 7 SEMINOLE 1:12.54 6
2 Wood, Paisley 7 EUFAULA 1:21.49 4
3 Spencer, Allison 7 SEMINOLE 1:28.25 2

Girls' 300m Hurdles 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 McGirt, Maddy 8 OKEMAH 57.95 10
2 Taylor, Aubrey 8 HENRYETTA 1:00.65 8
3 Hall, Cherish 7 F.D. MOON AC… 1:02.27 6
4 Mitchell, Amariah 8 F.D. MOON AC… 1:05.29 4

Heat 1
1 McGirt, Maddy 8 OKEMAH 57.95 10
2 Taylor, Aubrey 8 HENRYETTA 1:00.65 8
3 Hall, Cherish 7 F.D. MOON AC… 1:02.27 6
4 Mitchell, Amariah 8 F.D. MOON AC… 1:05.29 4

Boys' 300m Hurdles 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Berryhill, Trevor 6 OKMULGEE 56.80 10
2 Taylor, Noah 7 EUFAULA 58.09 8
3 Bridges, Max 7 EUFAULA 1:02.54 6
4 Edmonson, Corbyn 7 HENRYETTA 1:04.21 4

Heat 1
1 Berryhill, Trevor 6 OKMULGEE 56.80 10
2 Taylor, Noah 7 EUFAULA 58.09 8
3 Bridges, Max 7 EUFAULA 1:02.54 6
4 Edmonson, Corbyn 7 HENRYETTA 1:04.21 4

Boys' 300m Hurdles 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Lai, Whit 8 CASCIA HALL P… 47.43 10
2 Emarthle, Tristan 8 HOLDENVILLE 49.20 8
3 Berryhill, Kaleb 8 OKMULGEE 51.63 6
4 Hall, Cash 8 F.D. MOON AC… 51.83 4
5 Sanders, Julius 8 STROUD 53.79 2
6 McCracken, Rylan 8 STROUD 55.20 1
7 King, D'Mario 7 F.D. MOON AC… 55.24
8 Carter, Kortel 6 F.D. MOON AC… 1:00.40
9 Donohue, Sam 8 CASCIA HALL P… 1:05.74
10 Hixon, Kaleb 8 STROUD 1:10.42

Heat 1
1 Emarthle, Tristan 8 HOLDENVILLE 49.20 8
2 Sanders, Julius 8 STROUD 53.79 2
3 King, D'Mario 7 F.D. MOON AC… 55.24

Heat 2
1 Lai, Whit 8 CASCIA HALL P… 47.43 10
2 McCracken, Rylan 8 STROUD 55.20 1
3 Hixon, Kaleb 8 STROUD 1:10.42

Heat 3
1 Berryhill, Kaleb 8 OKMULGEE 51.63 6
2 Hall, Cash 8 F.D. MOON AC… 51.83 4
3 Carter, Kortel 6 F.D. MOON AC… 1:00.40
4 Donohue, Sam 8 CASCIA HALL P… 1:05.74

Girls' 200 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts



Compiled
1 Godwin, Serenity 7 STROUD 28.11 10
2 Owens, Jazlyn 7 TECUMSEH 28.50 8
3 Guillory, Aaronae 7 DANIEL WEBST… 28.59 6
4 Hickerson, Lily 7 CASCIA HALL P… 28.99 4
5 Foster, Addison 7 OKEMAH 29.18 2
6 Salyer, Halia 7 MORRIS 29.49 1
7 Green, Kylie 7 EUFAULA 29.51
8 Hanna, Elliet 6 CASCIA HALL P… 29.69
9 Kimbrough, Rya 7 DANIEL WEBST… 29.89
10 Evans, Harlow 7 HOLDENVILLE 30.01
11 Hall, Kylie 7 MORRIS 30.17
12 Dervin, Aidyn 7 STROUD 30.46
13 Furgerson, Akaycia 6 STROUD 30.71
14 Benett, Maleah 7 HOLDENVILLE 31.01
15 Grauberger, Peyton 6 HENRYETTA 31.14
16 Powell, Timber 7 MOSS 31.46
17 Whitecloud, Maggie 7 OKMULGEE 31.66
18 Bailey, Rylee 6 HENRYETTA 31.79
19 Sample, Emma 7 DEWAR 32.30
20 Pruitt, Annika 6 GORE 32.51
21 Lowery, Athena 7 EUFAULA 32.70
22 Aguilar, Makaya 7 HOLDENVILLE 32.71
23 Barker, Dalli 7 EUFAULA 32.96
24 Frank, Cabre 7 TECUMSEH 33.03
25 Kelley, Reagan 7 OKLAHOMA C… 33.11
26 Austin, Natalie 7 OKLAHOMA C… 33.55
27 Bray, Julie 7 OKLAHOMA C… 33.72
28 McCoy, Liv 7 CASCIA HALL P… 33.85
29 Davis, Aaliyah 7 DEWAR 34.05
30 Holder, Abby 7 SAVANNA 34.09
31 Johnson, Raelyn 7 WILBURTON 34.42
32 Clovis, Kinley 7 STROUD 34.55
33 Reynolds, Alexis 7 WILSON (HENR… 34.73
34 Howeth, Zoey 7 SEMINOLE 34.80
35 Milligan, Briar 6 GORE 34.88
36 Underwood, Hope 6 WILBURTON 34.99
37 Sanders, Kayleigh 7 ROLAND 35.05 (35.045)

37 Fixico, Sheleigh 7 HOLDENVILLE 35.05 (35.045)

39 Spears, Ava 7 MORRIS 35.55
40 Delaney, Beverly 7 HENRYETTA 35.65
41 Colbert, Lynzi 6 GORE 35.68
42 Williams, P. OKMULGEE 36.13 (36.122)

43 Sellers, Charley 7 SEMINOLE 36.13 (36.130)

44 Hile, Zoey 7 SEMINOLE 36.85
45 Strobel, Mackenzie 7 OKEMAH 36.88
46 Noriega, Camille 7 EUFAULA 37.82
47 Minner, Dahlera 7 SEMINOLE 38.54
48 Garner, Riley 7 EUFAULA 40.31
49 Gregg, Briley 6 WILBURTON 42.35
50 Kossakowski, Aubrey 7 DEWAR 42.76

Heat 1
1 Hall, Kylie 7 MORRIS 30.17
2 Whitecloud, Maggie 7 OKMULGEE 31.66
3 Bailey, Rylee 6 HENRYETTA 31.79
4 Holder, Abby 7 SAVANNA 34.09
5 Underwood, Hope 6 WILBURTON 34.99
6 Williams, P. OKMULGEE 36.13 (36.122)

Heat 2
1 Guillory, Aaronae 7 DANIEL WEBST… 28.59 6
2 Evans, Harlow 7 HOLDENVILLE 30.01
3 Barker, Dalli 7 EUFAULA 32.96
4 McCoy, Liv 7 CASCIA HALL P… 33.85
5 Johnson, Raelyn 7 WILBURTON 34.42
6 Howeth, Zoey 7 SEMINOLE 34.80

Heat 3
1 Godwin, Serenity 7 STROUD 28.11 10
2 Powell, Timber 7 MOSS 31.46
3 Lowery, Athena 7 EUFAULA 32.70
4 Reynolds, Alexis 7 WILSON (HENR… 34.73
5 Sellers, Charley 7 SEMINOLE 36.13 (36.130)

6 Minner, Dahlera 7 SEMINOLE 38.54

Heat 4
1 Foster, Addison 7 OKEMAH 29.18 2
2 Sample, Emma 7 DEWAR 32.30
3 Pruitt, Annika 6 GORE 32.51
4 Aguilar, Makaya 7 HOLDENVILLE 32.71
5 Clovis, Kinley 7 STROUD 34.55
6 Garner, Riley 7 EUFAULA 40.31

Heat 5
1 Green, Kylie 7 EUFAULA 29.51
2 Furgerson, Akaycia 6 STROUD 30.71
3 Sanders, Kayleigh 7 ROLAND 35.05 (35.045)

4 Spears, Ava 7 MORRIS 35.55
5 Delaney, Beverly 7 HENRYETTA 35.65
6 Kossakowski, Aubrey 7 DEWAR 42.76

Heat 6
1 Dervin, Aidyn 7 STROUD 30.46
2 Benett, Maleah 7 HOLDENVILLE 31.01
3 Davis, Aaliyah 7 DEWAR 34.05
4 Milligan, Briar 6 GORE 34.88
5 Strobel, Mackenzie 7 OKEMAH 36.88
6 Noriega, Camille 7 EUFAULA 37.82

Heat 7
1 Kimbrough, Rya 7 DANIEL WEBST… 29.89
2 Grauberger, Peyton 6 HENRYETTA 31.14
3 Kelley, Reagan 7 OKLAHOMA C… 33.11
4 Bray, Julie 7 OKLAHOMA C… 33.72
5 Colbert, Lynzi 6 GORE 35.68
6 Gregg, Briley 6 WILBURTON 42.35

Heat 8
1 Frank, Cabre 7 TECUMSEH 33.03
2 Austin, Natalie 7 OKLAHOMA C… 33.55
3 Fixico, Sheleigh 7 HOLDENVILLE 35.05 (35.045)

4 Hile, Zoey 7 SEMINOLE 36.85

Heat 9
1 Owens, Jazlyn 7 TECUMSEH 28.50 8
2 Hickerson, Lily 7 CASCIA HALL P… 28.99 4
3 Salyer, Halia 7 MORRIS 29.49 1
4 Hanna, Elliet 6 CASCIA HALL P… 29.69

Girls' 200 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts



Compiled
1 Cannon, Philippa 8 CASCIA HALL P… 27.98 10
2 Stone, Roo 8 SAVANNA 28.38 8
3 Turley, Reecie 8 HENRYETTA 28.67 6
4 Brown, Kadrian 8 STROUD 28.82 4
5 Childs, Sarai 7 F.D. MOON AC… 29.06 2
6 Berry, Ria'van 6 F.D. MOON AC… 29.17 1
7 Sterling, Reese 8 CASCIA HALL P… 29.20
8 Barthelemy, Keyla 8 DANIEL WEBST… 29.22
9 Rhotenberry, Haven KELLYVILLE 29.28
10 Ross, Janesha 8 OKMULGEE 29.33
11 Harger, Bella KELLYVILLE 29.97
12 Branham, Trinity 8 TECUMSEH 30.06
13 Lum, Adalyn 8 STROUD 30.22
14 Gilmore, Yahness 8 F.D. MOON AC… 30.32
15 Barnett, Tenli 8 MORRIS 30.62
16 Mascho, Rylee 8 UNATTACHED 30.77
17 Drone, Aalaijah 7 OKMULGEE 30.87
18 Burgess, Jaidence 8 TECUMSEH 30.92
19 Smith, Abigail 8 OKLAHOMA C… 30.97
20 Peterson, Jenna KELLYVILLE 31.11
21 Neal, Tia 8 OKEMAH 31.58
22 Bingham, Elle 8 CASCIA HALL P… 31.74
23 Hilton, Nadylie 8 WILBURTON 31.83
24 Mcminn, Lainey 8 HOLDENVILLE 31.91
25 Parker, TyAja 8 MORRIS 32.14
26 Delso, Adelynn 8 DEWAR 32.19
27 Orr, Zykia 8 OKMULGEE 32.21
28 Sage, Crosby 8 OKLAHOMA C… 32.47
29 Ray, Laynie 8 HENRYETTA 32.59
30 Lee, Madison 8 EUFAULA 32.77
31 Miller, Aliyah 8 EUFAULA 32.79
32 Goodman, Karsyn 8 HENRYETTA 32.85
33 Young, Autumn 8 EUFAULA 33.00
34 Babb, Iyana 8 HOLDENVILLE 33.01
35 Cook, Kinley 8 OKEMAH 33.38
36 Long, Presley 8 MORRIS 34.01
37 Rodgers, Kyleigh 8 GORE 34.02
38 Turner, Zayli 8 ALLEN 34.06
39 Peckham, Aubryn 8 TECUMSEH 34.07
40 Crane, Tauvia 8 DEWAR 34.10
41 Watkins, Alyviah 8 EUFAULA 34.74
42 Thorpe, Lillian 8 SAVANNA 34.86
43 Cellars, JoAnna 8 MOSS 36.71
44 Brown, Kenzlie 8 DEWAR 37.21
45 Funburg, Paisley 8 SAVANNA 37.95
46 Abdulkadhim, Zahara 8 OKEMAH 44.37

Heat 1
1 Stone, Roo 8 SAVANNA 28.38 8
2 Ross, Janesha 8 OKMULGEE 29.33
3 Funburg, Paisley 8 SAVANNA 37.95
4 Abdulkadhim, Zahara 8 OKEMAH 44.37

Heat 2
1 Turley, Reecie 8 HENRYETTA 28.67 6
2 Berry, Ria'van 6 F.D. MOON AC… 29.17 1
3 Neal, Tia 8 OKEMAH 31.58
4 Bingham, Elle 8 CASCIA HALL P… 31.74
5 Hilton, Nadylie 8 WILBURTON 31.83
6 Brown, Kenzlie 8 DEWAR 37.21

Heat 3
1 Rhotenberry, Haven KELLYVILLE 29.28
2 Goodman, Karsyn 8 HENRYETTA 32.85
3 Young, Autumn 8 EUFAULA 33.00
4 Cook, Kinley 8 OKEMAH 33.38
5 Long, Presley 8 MORRIS 34.01
6 Crane, Tauvia 8 DEWAR 34.10

Heat 4
1 Brown, Kadrian 8 STROUD 28.82 4
2 Peterson, Jenna KELLYVILLE 31.11
3 Mcminn, Lainey 8 HOLDENVILLE 31.91
4 Ray, Laynie 8 HENRYETTA 32.59
5 Lee, Madison 8 EUFAULA 32.77
6 Babb, Iyana 8 HOLDENVILLE 33.01

Heat 5
1 Childs, Sarai 7 F.D. MOON AC… 29.06 2
2 Barthelemy, Keyla 8 DANIEL WEBST… 29.22
3 Lum, Adalyn 8 STROUD 30.22
4 Gilmore, Yahness 8 F.D. MOON AC… 30.32
5 Parker, TyAja 8 MORRIS 32.14
6 Miller, Aliyah 8 EUFAULA 32.79

Heat 6
1 Cannon, Philippa 8 CASCIA HALL P… 27.98 10
2 Harger, Bella KELLYVILLE 29.97
3 Delso, Adelynn 8 DEWAR 32.19
4 Watkins, Alyviah 8 EUFAULA 34.74
5 Thorpe, Lillian 8 SAVANNA 34.86
6 Cellars, JoAnna 8 MOSS 36.71

Heat 7
1 Sterling, Reese 8 CASCIA HALL P… 29.20
2 Barnett, Tenli 8 MORRIS 30.62
3 Smith, Abigail 8 OKLAHOMA C… 30.97
4 Sage, Crosby 8 OKLAHOMA C… 32.47
5 Rodgers, Kyleigh 8 GORE 34.02
6 Peckham, Aubryn 8 TECUMSEH 34.07

Heat 8
1 Branham, Trinity 8 TECUMSEH 30.06
2 Mascho, Rylee 8 UNATTACHED 30.77
3 Drone, Aalaijah 7 OKMULGEE 30.87
4 Burgess, Jaidence 8 TECUMSEH 30.92
5 Orr, Zykia 8 OKMULGEE 32.21
6 Turner, Zayli 8 ALLEN 34.06

Boys' 200 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts



Compiled
1 Matthews, Artemus 7 DANIEL WEBST… 24.01 10
2 Thompson, Keelyn 7 TECUMSEH 24.60 8
3 Duffie, Manhattan 7 CASCIA HALL P… 25.00 6
4 Thompson, Jermiah 7 DANIEL WEBST… 25.39 4
5 Bowman, Boston 7 HOLDENVILLE 26.30 2
6 Thomas, Zanari 7 HOLDENVILLE 27.29 1
7 Olden, Steven 7 HOLDENVILLE 27.31
8 Frye, Blakelin 7 GORE 27.43
9 Garcia, Cash 7 DEWAR 27.53
10 Woodward, Brekan 7 ALLEN 27.58
11 Frederick, Tayden 7 ALLEN 27.70
12 Moore, Aydan 7 ALLEN 27.83
13 Gillispie, Grayson 7 HENRYETTA 27.88
14 Robinson, Kayson 7 HENRYETTA 28.06
15 Johnson, Gabe 7 DEWAR 28.09
16 Smith, Landon 7 OKMULGEE 28.12
17 Dill, Landon 7 WILBURTON 28.54
18 Haines, Cale 7 STROUD 28.63
19 Tankersley, Raiden 7 MIDWAY 29.32
20 Smith, Jace 7 OKMULGEE 29.49
21 Poole, Ruger 7 TECUMSEH 30.18
22 Davis, Camden 7 SAVANNA 30.34
23 Armenta, Ayden 7 SEMINOLE 30.42
24 Webster, Bentley 7 HENRYETTA 30.45
25 Hawkins, Kase 7 DEWAR 30.48
26 Bigham, Blayden 7 SAVANNA 31.11
27 Hughers, Ketcher 7 MORRIS 32.65
28 Kerr, Treyson 7 SEMINOLE 32.72
29 Minter, Colby 7 SEMINOLE 33.72
30 Young, Antaivious 7 OKMULGEE 33.79
31 Walker, Skyler 7 MIDWAY 33.85
32 Hulbutta, Evan 7 WILSON (HENR… 34.50
33 Poullard, Brendyn 6 STROUD 35.40
34 Martinez, Isaac 6 STROUD 36.56
35 Henry, Miles 6 HENRYETTA 38.12

Heat 1
1 Robinson, Kayson 7 HENRYETTA 28.06
2 Smith, Landon 7 OKMULGEE 28.12
3 Smith, Jace 7 OKMULGEE 29.49
4 Davis, Camden 7 SAVANNA 30.34
5 Young, Antaivious 7 OKMULGEE 33.79

Heat 2
1 Matthews, Artemus 7 DANIEL WEBST… 24.01 10
2 Thompson, Jermiah 7 DANIEL WEBST… 25.39 4
3 Olden, Steven 7 HOLDENVILLE 27.31
4 Bigham, Blayden 7 SAVANNA 31.11
5 Hughers, Ketcher 7 MORRIS 32.65

Heat 3
1 Thomas, Zanari 7 HOLDENVILLE 27.29 1
2 Garcia, Cash 7 DEWAR 27.53
3 Minter, Colby 7 SEMINOLE 33.72
4 Hulbutta, Evan 7 WILSON (HENR… 34.50
5 Henry, Miles 6 HENRYETTA 38.12

Heat 4
1 Bowman, Boston 7 HOLDENVILLE 26.30 2
2 Johnson, Gabe 7 DEWAR 28.09
3 Dill, Landon 7 WILBURTON 28.54
4 Tankersley, Raiden 7 MIDWAY 29.32
5 Armenta, Ayden 7 SEMINOLE 30.42

Heat 5
1 Gillispie, Grayson 7 HENRYETTA 27.88
2 Webster, Bentley 7 HENRYETTA 30.45
3 Hawkins, Kase 7 DEWAR 30.48
4 Kerr, Treyson 7 SEMINOLE 32.72
5 Walker, Skyler 7 MIDWAY 33.85
6 Martinez, Isaac 6 STROUD 36.56

Heat 6
1 Frye, Blakelin 7 GORE 27.43
2 Haines, Cale 7 STROUD 28.63
3 Poole, Ruger 7 TECUMSEH 30.18
4 Poullard, Brendyn 6 STROUD 35.40

Heat 7
1 Thompson, Keelyn 7 TECUMSEH 24.60 8
2 Duffie, Manhattan 7 CASCIA HALL P… 25.00 6
3 Woodward, Brekan 7 ALLEN 27.58
4 Frederick, Tayden 7 ALLEN 27.70
5 Moore, Aydan 7 ALLEN 27.83

Boys' 200 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Guyton, Javarie 8 OKMULGEE 24.01 10 (24.005)

2 Hardiman, Albert 8 F.D. MOON AC… 24.01 8 (24.009)

3 Smith, Treyson 8 CASCIA HALL P… 24.66 6
4 Bambeck, Samuel 8 WILBURTON 25.03 4
5 Toole, Trevor 8 CASCIA HALL P… 25.14 2
6 Frizzell, AJ 8 TECUMSEH 25.26 1
7 Wingate, Jaxson 8 OKEMAH 25.77
8 Shipley, Calan KELLYVILLE 26.28
9 Jones, Matthew 8 OKLAHOMA C… 26.32
10 Hall, Cash 8 F.D. MOON AC… 26.34
11 Casioharris, Pedro 8 HOLDENVILLE 26.36
12 Smith, Kameron 8 OKMULGEE 26.55
13 Fullbright, Grant 8 OKEMAH 26.76
14 Lugrand, Jashawn 8 OKEMAH 26.93
15 Neuman, Leelyn 8 STROUD 27.23
16 Morgan, Timothy 8 MORRIS 27.31
17 White, Ryder 8 HOLDENVILLE 27.39
18 Tanksleary, Tucker 8 ROLAND 27.57
19 Stark, Will 8 OKLAHOMA C… 27.96
20 Hillsberry, Rallo KELLYVILLE 28.01
21 Hinman, Weston 8 STROUD 28.21
22 Hunt, Yakeem 8 OKMULGEE 28.36
23 Peach, Krew 8 OKLAHOMA C… 28.38
24 Hogan, Payton 8 STROUD 28.55
25 Needham, Jaxen 8 SAVANNA 28.64
26 Trout, Brycen 8 TECUMSEH 28.98
27 North, Cruz 8 EUFAULA 28.99
28 Arbuckle, Damien KELLYVILLE 29.16
29 Davis, Kyle 8 TECUMSEH 29.74
30 Duvall, Porter 8 MIDWAY 30.16
31 Haney, Mekko 8 MORRIS 30.43
32 Wilson, Brayden 7 WILSON (HENR… 34.65
-- Hausner, Jackson 8 MORRIS SCR

Heat 1
1 Casioharris, Pedro 8 HOLDENVILLE 26.36
2 Fullbright, Grant 8 OKEMAH 26.76
3 Hillsberry, Rallo KELLYVILLE 28.01
4 Hinman, Weston 8 STROUD 28.21



Heat 2
1 Bambeck, Samuel 8 WILBURTON 25.03 4
2 Frizzell, AJ 8 TECUMSEH 25.26 1
3 Shipley, Calan KELLYVILLE 26.28
4 Lugrand, Jashawn 8 OKEMAH 26.93

Heat 3
1 White, Ryder 8 HOLDENVILLE 27.39
2 Hunt, Yakeem 8 OKMULGEE 28.36
3 Davis, Kyle 8 TECUMSEH 29.74
4 Duvall, Porter 8 MIDWAY 30.16
5 Wilson, Brayden 7 WILSON (HENR… 34.65
-- Hausner, Jackson 8 MORRIS SCR

Heat 4
1 Wingate, Jaxson 8 OKEMAH 25.77
2 Hall, Cash 8 F.D. MOON AC… 26.34
3 Morgan, Timothy 8 MORRIS 27.31
4 Needham, Jaxen 8 SAVANNA 28.64

Heat 5
1 Tanksleary, Tucker 8 ROLAND 27.57
2 North, Cruz 8 EUFAULA 28.99
3 Arbuckle, Damien KELLYVILLE 29.16
4 Haney, Mekko 8 MORRIS 30.43

Heat 6
1 Guyton, Javarie 8 OKMULGEE 24.01 10 (24.005)

2 Toole, Trevor 8 CASCIA HALL P… 25.14 2
3 Smith, Kameron 8 OKMULGEE 26.55
4 Stark, Will 8 OKLAHOMA C… 27.96
5 Hogan, Payton 8 STROUD 28.55
6 Trout, Brycen 8 TECUMSEH 28.98

Heat 7
1 Hardiman, Albert 8 F.D. MOON AC… 24.01 8 (24.009)

2 Smith, Treyson 8 CASCIA HALL P… 24.66 6
3 Jones, Matthew 8 OKLAHOMA C… 26.32
4 Neuman, Leelyn 8 STROUD 27.23
5 Peach, Krew 8 OKLAHOMA C… 28.38

Girls' 1600 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Russell, Audrie 6 STROUD 7:21.06 10
2 Bonner, Marley 6 ROLAND 7:33.71 8
3 Niemann, Alyce 6 STROUD 7:37.88 6
4 Kinion, Taylor 7 GORE 7:44.35 4

Heat 1
1 Russell, Audrie 6 STROUD 7:21.06 10
2 Bonner, Marley 6 ROLAND 7:33.71 8
3 Niemann, Alyce 6 STROUD 7:37.88 6
4 Kinion, Taylor 7 GORE 7:44.35 4

Girls' 1600 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Petty, Reese 8 OKLAHOMA C… 6:43.21 10
2 Manion, Laney 8 STROUD 7:09.02 8
3 Adams, Sami Jo 8 EUFAULA 7:20.70 6
4 Cable, Amy 8 ALLEN 7:22.95 4
5 Pearcy, Kate 8 TECUMSEH 7:27.37 2
6 Johnston, Maggie 8 OKEMAH 7:55.06 1
7 Hampton, Paisley 7 KELLYVILLE 8:14.26
8 McGuire, Kember KELLYVILLE 8:32.18
9 Wrynn, Wilson KELLYVILLE 8:33.27

Heat 1
1 Petty, Reese 8 OKLAHOMA C… 6:43.21 10
2 Manion, Laney 8 STROUD 7:09.02 8
3 Adams, Sami Jo 8 EUFAULA 7:20.70 6
4 Cable, Amy 8 ALLEN 7:22.95 4
5 Pearcy, Kate 8 TECUMSEH 7:27.37 2
6 Johnston, Maggie 8 OKEMAH 7:55.06 1
7 Hampton, Paisley 7 KELLYVILLE 8:14.26
8 McGuire, Kember KELLYVILLE 8:32.18
9 Wrynn, Wilson KELLYVILLE 8:33.27

Boys' 1600 Meters 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Ross, William 7 CASCIA HALL P… 6:15.15 10
2 Ross, Luke 7 CASCIA HALL P… 6:18.94 8
3 Wiley, Ryder 7 SAVANNA 6:25.46 6
4 Bodeston, Hunter 7 SAVANNA 6:28.13 4
5 Neilsen, Skyler 7 MIDWAY 6:36.99 2
6 Mann, Austin 7 MIDWAY 6:52.42 1
7 McGrew, Isaac 6 GORE 6:56.27
8 Sneed, Easton 6 HENRYETTA 6:57.37
9 Mcclellan, Jacob 7 SEMINOLE 6:58.49
10 Chapman, Brent 7 WILBURTON 6:59.27
11 Pearman, Eli 6 STROUD 6:59.56
12 Davis, Joesph 7 MIDWAY 6:59.81
13 Hiatt, Parker 7 ALLEN 7:00.23
14 Walters, Collin 7 CASCIA HALL P… 7:04.65
15 Kling, Silas 6 ROLAND 7:09.02
16 Van Zandt, Crosby 7 OKLAHOMA C… 7:27.03
17 Root, Levi 7 BUTNER 7:54.94
18 Westen, Easton 7 SAVANNA 8:16.88
19 McCullar, Melvinn 6 HENRYETTA 8:36.03



Heat 1
1 Ross, William 7 CASCIA HALL P… 6:15.15 10
2 Ross, Luke 7 CASCIA HALL P… 6:18.94 8
3 Wiley, Ryder 7 SAVANNA 6:25.46 6
4 Bodeston, Hunter 7 SAVANNA 6:28.13 4
5 Neilsen, Skyler 7 MIDWAY 6:36.99 2
6 Mann, Austin 7 MIDWAY 6:52.42 1
7 McGrew, Isaac 6 GORE 6:56.27
8 Sneed, Easton 6 HENRYETTA 6:57.37
9 Mcclellan, Jacob 7 SEMINOLE 6:58.49
10 Chapman, Brent 7 WILBURTON 6:59.27
11 Pearman, Eli 6 STROUD 6:59.56
12 Davis, Joesph 7 MIDWAY 6:59.81
13 Hiatt, Parker 7 ALLEN 7:00.23
14 Walters, Collin 7 CASCIA HALL P… 7:04.65
15 Kling, Silas 6 ROLAND 7:09.02
16 Van Zandt, Crosby 7 OKLAHOMA C… 7:27.03
17 Root, Levi 7 BUTNER 7:54.94
18 Westen, Easton 7 SAVANNA 8:16.88
19 McCullar, Melvinn 6 HENRYETTA 8:36.03

Boys' 1600 Meters 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Farrell, Ray 8 CASCIA HALL P… 5:34.20 10
2 Lush, Owen 8 CASCIA HALL P… 5:40.27 8
3 Truong, Andrew 8 OKLAHOMA C… 5:40.38 6
4 Sanders, Julius 8 STROUD 5:57.48 4
5 Rameriz, Seiler 8 WILBURTON 6:10.13 2
6 Lowe, Dylan 8 ROLAND 6:11.31 1
7 Tench, Brody 8 TECUMSEH 6:12.75
8 Downum, Mason 8 EUFAULA 6:13.35
9 Morrison, Lyric 8 TECUMSEH 6:13.50
10 Chupco, Caleb 8 TECUMSEH 6:27.30
11 Vaughan, Sylis 8 OKMULGEE 6:28.68
12 Hollands, Bryson 8 OKMULGEE 6:29.65
13 Cardenaz, Cole 8 MIDWAY 6:40.53
14 Davis, Duke 8 WILBURTON 6:46.83
15 Spears, Britton 8 WILBURTON 7:01.26
16 Carter, Kortel 6 F.D. MOON AC… 7:03.98
17 Donohue, Sam 8 CASCIA HALL P… 7:04.37
18 Chapman, Jeffrey 8 EUFAULA 7:12.52
19 Boyd, Jaidon KELLYVILLE 7:40.92
20 Felix, Jesse 8 EUFAULA 7:45.09
21 Dodson, Ezekiel 8 EUFAULA 7:45.92
22 Hillsberry, Rallo KELLYVILLE 8:29.30
23 North, Cruz 8 EUFAULA 8:29.58

Heat 1
1 Farrell, Ray 8 CASCIA HALL P… 5:34.20 10
2 Lush, Owen 8 CASCIA HALL P… 5:40.27 8
3 Truong, Andrew 8 OKLAHOMA C… 5:40.38 6
4 Sanders, Julius 8 STROUD 5:57.48 4
5 Rameriz, Seiler 8 WILBURTON 6:10.13 2
6 Lowe, Dylan 8 ROLAND 6:11.31 1
7 Tench, Brody 8 TECUMSEH 6:12.75
8 Downum, Mason 8 EUFAULA 6:13.35
9 Morrison, Lyric 8 TECUMSEH 6:13.50
10 Chupco, Caleb 8 TECUMSEH 6:27.30
11 Vaughan, Sylis 8 OKMULGEE 6:28.68
12 Hollands, Bryson 8 OKMULGEE 6:29.65
13 Cardenaz, Cole 8 MIDWAY 6:40.53
14 Davis, Duke 8 WILBURTON 6:46.83
15 Spears, Britton 8 WILBURTON 7:01.26
16 Carter, Kortel 6 F.D. MOON AC… 7:03.98
17 Donohue, Sam 8 CASCIA HALL P… 7:04.37
18 Chapman, Jeffrey 8 EUFAULA 7:12.52
19 Boyd, Jaidon KELLYVILLE 7:40.92
20 Felix, Jesse 8 EUFAULA 7:45.09
21 Dodson, Ezekiel 8 EUFAULA 7:45.92
22 Hillsberry, Rallo KELLYVILLE 8:29.30
23 North, Cruz 8 EUFAULA 8:29.58

Girls' 4x400 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 STROUD 'A' 5:05.93 20
2 HENRYETTA 'A' 5:10.74 16
3 OKEMAH 'A' 5:24.97 12
4 CASCIA HALL PREP 'A' 5:38.90 8
5 SEMINOLE 'A' 5:50.36 4

Heat 1
1 STROUD 'A' 5:05.93 20
2 HENRYETTA 'A' 5:10.74 16
3 OKEMAH 'A' 5:24.97 12
4 CASCIA HALL PREP 'A' 5:38.90 8
5 SEMINOLE 'A' 5:50.36 4

Girls' 4x400 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 F.D. MOON ACADEMY 'A' 4:47.92 20
2 STROUD 'A' 4:58.72 16
3 KELLYVILLE 'A' 5:04.59 12
4 CASCIA HALL PREP 'A' 5:10.62 8
5 HENRYETTA 'A' 5:10.86 4
6 OKMULGEE 'A' 5:30.10 2
7 EUFAULA 'A' 5:37.63
8 SAVANNA 'A' 5:46.85

Heat 1
1 F.D. MOON ACADEMY 'A' 4:47.92 20
2 STROUD 'A' 4:58.72 16
3 KELLYVILLE 'A' 5:04.59 12
4 HENRYETTA 'A' 5:10.86 4



Heat 2
1 CASCIA HALL PREP 'A' 5:10.62 8
2 OKMULGEE 'A' 5:30.10 2
3 EUFAULA 'A' 5:37.63
4 SAVANNA 'A' 5:46.85

Boys' 4x400 Relay 7th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 ALLEN 'A' 4:35.50 20
2 HENRYETTA 'A' 4:47.67 16
3 SEMINOLE 'A' 4:55.08 12
4 SAVANNA 'A' 5:14.60 8
-- OKMULGEE 'A' DQ

Heat 1
1 ALLEN 'A' 4:35.50 20
2 HENRYETTA 'A' 4:47.67 16
3 SEMINOLE 'A' 4:55.08 12
4 SAVANNA 'A' 5:14.60 8
-- OKMULGEE 'A' DQ

Boys' 4x400 Relay 8th Grade Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
Compiled
1 CASCIA HALL PREP 'A' 4:07.57 20
2 F.D. MOON ACADEMY 'A' 4:13.06 16
3 OKMULGEE 'A' 4:14.11 12
4 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 'A' 4:21.38 8
5 KELLYVILLE 'A' 4:48.24 4

Heat 1
1 CASCIA HALL PREP 'A' 4:07.57 20
2 F.D. MOON ACADEMY 'A' 4:13.06 16
3 OKMULGEE 'A' 4:14.11 12
4 OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN 'A' 4:21.38 8
5 KELLYVILLE 'A' 4:48.24 4

Girls' Shot Put 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Neill, Ava 8 EUFAULA 30-04.00 10
2 Spears, Adeline 8 PORUM 28-11.00 8
3 Quinones, Paisleigh 8 WILBURTON 28-08.00 6
4 Penn, Kemri 8 OKMULGEE 26-09.00 4
5 Baker, Brooklyn 8 STROUD 26-04.00 2
6 Peacock, Jaydi 8 TECUMSEH 25-07.00 1
7 Reasner, Alevia 8 GORE 25-00.00
8 Richardson, Karsyn 8 EUFAULA 24-01.00
9 Cantrell, Kaia 8 ROLAND 23-10.00
10 Gregory, Alexa 8 STROUD 23-09.00
11 Lloyd, Kendall 8 MIDWAY 23-00.00
12 Yocham, Emalie 8 KELLYVILLE 21-06.00
13 Harvell, Brooklyn 8 DEWAR 21-06.00
14 Berberet, Emma 8 OKLAHOMA C… 20-09.00
15 Purdom, Shyanna 8 GRAHAM-DUS… 20-08.00
16 Dean, Jaylie 8 OKMULGEE 20-07.00
17 Cellars, JoAnna 8 MOSS 20-05.00
18 Winter, Ruthie 8 OKLAHOMA C… 20-04.00
19 Ellis, Gairdyn 8 OKMULGEE 20-00.00
20 Clem, Rena 8 KELLYVILLE 19-11.00
21 Walker, Amari 8 DANIEL WEBST… 19-07.00
22 Rodriguez, Mena 8 EUFAULA 19-04.00
23 Barfield, Madison 8 OKEMAH 19-02.00
24 Wright, Brooklyn 8 MORRIS 18-09.00
25 Cross, Selah 8 OKLAHOMA C… 17-11.00
26 Mendez, Magaly 8 EUFAULA 17-10.00
27 Baughman, Kamryn 8 DEWAR 16-09.00
28 Ramirez, Melaina 8 DEWAR 16-07.00
29 Brill, Khiya 8 MORRIS 16-06.00
30 Randolph, Mikayla 8 GORE 15-09.00
31 Cox, Khloe 8 ROLAND 15-08.00
32 Cook, Glynis 8 KELLYVILLE 14-09.00
33 Dacus, Isabella 8 OKLAHOMA C… 11-04.00
-- Montes, Trinity 8 OKEMAH DNS

Flight 1
1 Neill, Ava 8 EUFAULA 30-04.00 10
2 Spears, Adeline 8 PORUM 28-11.00 8
3 Quinones, Paisleigh 8 WILBURTON 28-08.00 6
4 Gregory, Alexa 8 STROUD 23-09.00
5 Yocham, Emalie 8 KELLYVILLE 21-06.00
6 Purdom, Shyanna 8 GRAHAM-DUS… 20-08.00
7 Cellars, JoAnna 8 MOSS 20-05.00
8 Clem, Rena 8 KELLYVILLE 19-11.00
9 Walker, Amari 8 DANIEL WEBST… 19-07.00
10 Wright, Brooklyn 8 MORRIS 18-09.00
11 Mendez, Magaly 8 EUFAULA 17-10.00
12 Ramirez, Melaina 8 DEWAR 16-07.00
13 Brill, Khiya 8 MORRIS 16-06.00
14 Cox, Khloe 8 ROLAND 15-08.00
-- Montes, Trinity 8 OKEMAH DNS



Flight 2
1 Penn, Kemri 8 OKMULGEE 26-09.00 4
2 Baker, Brooklyn 8 STROUD 26-04.00 2
3 Peacock, Jaydi 8 TECUMSEH 25-07.00 1
4 Reasner, Alevia 8 GORE 25-00.00
5 Richardson, Karsyn 8 EUFAULA 24-01.00
6 Cantrell, Kaia 8 ROLAND 23-10.00
7 Lloyd, Kendall 8 MIDWAY 23-00.00
8 Harvell, Brooklyn 8 DEWAR 21-06.00
9 Berberet, Emma 8 OKLAHOMA C… 20-09.00
10 Dean, Jaylie 8 OKMULGEE 20-07.00
11 Winter, Ruthie 8 OKLAHOMA C… 20-04.00
12 Ellis, Gairdyn 8 OKMULGEE 20-00.00
13 Rodriguez, Mena 8 EUFAULA 19-04.00
14 Barfield, Madison 8 OKEMAH 19-02.00
15 Cross, Selah 8 OKLAHOMA C… 17-11.00
16 Baughman, Kamryn 8 DEWAR 16-09.00
17 Randolph, Mikayla 8 GORE 15-09.00
18 Cook, Glynis 8 KELLYVILLE 14-09.00
19 Dacus, Isabella 8 OKLAHOMA C… 11-04.00

Girls' Shot Put 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Weger, Gracie 7 ALLEN 23-03.00 10
2 Carter, Honesti 7 F.D. MOON AC… 22-07.00 8
3 Cooper, Sammy 7 STROUD 21-02.00 6
4 Carey, Essence 7 TECUMSEH 21-01.00 4
5 Lindsey, Olivia 7 STROUD 20-03.00 2
6 Cole, Maddie 6 ROLAND 20-03.00 1
7 Meineke, Gracie EUFAULA 20-02.00
8 Daws, Carlie 6 ROLAND 19-00.00
9 Johnson, Abagail 7 PORUM 18-08.00
10 Mendez, Marilu 7 EUFAULA 18-07.00
11 Hernandez, Mariah 7 OKMULGEE 18-05.00
12 Milligan, Briar 6 GORE 17-06.00
12 Welch, Mya 7 HOLDENVILLE 17-06.00
14 Tilley, Elaina 7 PORUM 17-05.00
15 Gorham, Randee 7 WILBURTON 16-07.00
16 Gibson, Halle 7 MORRIS 14-08.00
17 Marks, Raighn 6 ROLAND 14-05.00
-- Piza, Mvhayv 7 HOLDENVILLE DNS
-- Moore, Kaylee 7 SEMINOLE DNS
-- Tibbs, Hensleigh 7 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- Turner, Joslin 7 SEMINOLE DNS
-- Buesser, Brylee 7 GRAHAM-DUS… DNS
-- Lee, Kloeigh 6 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- Patton, Ayanna 7 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- Madewell, Saylor 7 CASCIA HALL P… DNS

Flight 1
1 Weger, Gracie 7 ALLEN 23-03.00 10
2 Carter, Honesti 7 F.D. MOON AC… 22-07.00 8
3 Cooper, Sammy 7 STROUD 21-02.00 6
4 Carey, Essence 7 TECUMSEH 21-01.00 4
5 Lindsey, Olivia 7 STROUD 20-03.00 2
6 Cole, Maddie 6 ROLAND 20-03.00 1
7 Daws, Carlie 6 ROLAND 19-00.00
8 Johnson, Abagail 7 PORUM 18-08.00
9 Mendez, Marilu 7 EUFAULA 18-07.00
10 Hernandez, Mariah 7 OKMULGEE 18-05.00
11 Milligan, Briar 6 GORE 17-06.00
11 Welch, Mya 7 HOLDENVILLE 17-06.00
13 Tilley, Elaina 7 PORUM 17-05.00
14 Gorham, Randee 7 WILBURTON 16-07.00
15 Gibson, Halle 7 MORRIS 14-08.00
16 Marks, Raighn 6 ROLAND 14-05.00
-- Piza, Mvhayv 7 HOLDENVILLE DNS
-- Moore, Kaylee 7 SEMINOLE DNS
-- Tibbs, Hensleigh 7 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- Turner, Joslin 7 SEMINOLE DNS
-- Buesser, Brylee 7 GRAHAM-DUS… DNS
-- Lee, Kloeigh 6 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- Patton, Ayanna 7 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- Madewell, Saylor 7 CASCIA HALL P… DNS

Flight 2
1 Meineke, Gracie EUFAULA 20-02.00

Boys' Shot Put 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 McAlister, Jacob 8 TECUMSEH 41-04.00 10
2 Smith, Elias 8 MORRIS 39-10.00 8
3 Wilson, Dakarai 8 OKMULGEE 38-04.00 6
4 Hammons, Lariat 8 WILBURTON 37-07.00 4
5 Sparks, Jackson 8 OKLAHOMA C… 35-02.00 2
6 Robiyuan, Reeves 8 F.D. MOON AC… 35-00.00 1
7 Bell, Bryson 8 F.D. MOON AC… 32-07.00
8 Lee, Koi 8 F.D. MOON AC… 32-02.00
9 Neuman, Logan 8 STROUD 31-11.00
10 McFalls, Brighdon 8 OKMULGEE 31-08.00
11 CcClaughery, Camden 8 SAVANNA 30-08.00
12 Charcoal, Royal 8 EUFAULA 30-01.00
13 Holt, Robert 8 SAVANNA 30-01.00
14 Medina, Zachari 8 WILBURTON 29-11.00
15 Presley, Jaxson 8 STROUD 28-07.00
16 Littleman, Kayne 8 EUFAULA 28-04.00
17 Cardenaz, Cole 8 MIDWAY 26-06.00
18 Hunt, Yakeem 8 OKMULGEE 26-01.00
19 Eslicker, Jett 8 CASCIA HALL P… 25-10.00
20 Whitlock, Blayden 8 MORRIS 23-08.00
21 Parker, Tymale 8 MORRIS 23-02.00
22 Remis, Christoper 8 HOLDENVILLE 22-04.00
23 Hinkston, Dayton 8 TECUMSEH 21-00.00
24 Van Pelt, William 8 STROUD 20-11.00
25 Turner, Schafer 8 CASCIA HALL P… 20-08.00
26 Weihl, Brendan 8 KELLYVILLE 17-08.00
-- Taylor, TreWes 8 CROSSOVER P… SCR
-- Greer, Jaden 8 CROSSOVER P… SCR
-- Beavers, Chance 8 KELLYVILLE SCR
-- K'Nuckles, Kingston 8 CROSSOVER P… SCR
-- Strong, Major 7 CROSSOVER P… SCR



Flight 1
1 McAlister, Jacob 8 TECUMSEH 41-04.00 10
2 Smith, Elias 8 MORRIS 39-10.00 8
3 Wilson, Dakarai 8 OKMULGEE 38-04.00 6
4 Hammons, Lariat 8 WILBURTON 37-07.00 4
5 Sparks, Jackson 8 OKLAHOMA C… 35-02.00 2
6 Robiyuan, Reeves 8 F.D. MOON AC… 35-00.00 1
7 Bell, Bryson 8 F.D. MOON AC… 32-07.00
8 Lee, Koi 8 F.D. MOON AC… 32-02.00
9 Neuman, Logan 8 STROUD 31-11.00
10 McFalls, Brighdon 8 OKMULGEE 31-08.00
11 CcClaughery, Camden 8 SAVANNA 30-08.00
12 Charcoal, Royal 8 EUFAULA 30-01.00
13 Holt, Robert 8 SAVANNA 30-01.00
14 Medina, Zachari 8 WILBURTON 29-11.00
15 Presley, Jaxson 8 STROUD 28-07.00
16 Littleman, Kayne 8 EUFAULA 28-04.00
17 Cardenaz, Cole 8 MIDWAY 26-06.00
18 Hunt, Yakeem 8 OKMULGEE 26-01.00
19 Eslicker, Jett 8 CASCIA HALL P… 25-10.00
20 Whitlock, Blayden 8 MORRIS 23-08.00
21 Parker, Tymale 8 MORRIS 23-02.00
22 Remis, Christoper 8 HOLDENVILLE 22-04.00
23 Hinkston, Dayton 8 TECUMSEH 21-00.00
24 Van Pelt, William 8 STROUD 20-11.00
25 Turner, Schafer 8 CASCIA HALL P… 20-08.00
26 Weihl, Brendan 8 KELLYVILLE 17-08.00
-- Taylor, TreWes 8 CROSSOVER P… SCR
-- Greer, Jaden 8 CROSSOVER P… SCR
-- Beavers, Chance 8 KELLYVILLE SCR
-- K'Nuckles, Kingston 8 CROSSOVER P… SCR
-- Strong, Major 7 CROSSOVER P… SCR

Boys' Shot Put 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Dawson, Elijah 7 OKMULGEE 33-10.00 10
2 Morris, Gavin 7 STROUD 33-00.00 8
3 Sevenstar, Kalen 7 ROLAND 32-00.00 6
4 Escobar, Tony 7 ROLAND 30-11.00 4
5 Masso, Jair 7 HOLDENVILLE 30-03.00 2
6 Sparks, Gabriel 7 OKLAHOMA C… 28-10.00 1
7 Menefee, Wyatt 7 STROUD 28-05.00
8 Robinson, Eli 7 HOLDENVILLE 28-00.00
9 Sunray, Onde 7 OKLAHOMA C… 27-07.00
10 Cantrell, Jason 7 ROLAND 27-06.00
11 Isom, Eli 7 SAVANNA 27-00.00
12 Heiskill, Robby 7 HOLDENVILLE 26-10.00
13 Taylor, Everett 7 WILBURTON 24-03.00
14 Brewer, Alex 7 MIDWAY 24-02.00
15 Dulaney, Holdyn 7 STROUD 23-01.00
16 Grange, Peyton 7 MORRIS 23-00.00
17 Breese, Josh 7 PORUM 22-09.00
17 Freeman, Lucin 7 EUFAULA 22-09.00
19 Bryant, Gavin 7 MORRIS 20-01.00
20 Quinn, Greyson 7 PORUM 19-07.00
21 Campbell, Bryar 7 PORUM 15-06.00
22 Adams, Vladimir 6 WILBURTON 11-07.00
-- Wichita, Anthony 7 CROSSOVER P… SCR
-- Walters, Collin 7 CASCIA HALL P… SCR

Flight 1
1 Dawson, Elijah 7 OKMULGEE 33-10.00 10
2 Morris, Gavin 7 STROUD 33-00.00 8
3 Sevenstar, Kalen 7 ROLAND 32-00.00 6
4 Escobar, Tony 7 ROLAND 30-11.00 4
5 Masso, Jair 7 HOLDENVILLE 30-03.00 2
6 Sparks, Gabriel 7 OKLAHOMA C… 28-10.00 1
7 Menefee, Wyatt 7 STROUD 28-05.00
8 Robinson, Eli 7 HOLDENVILLE 28-00.00
9 Sunray, Onde 7 OKLAHOMA C… 27-07.00
10 Cantrell, Jason 7 ROLAND 27-06.00
11 Isom, Eli 7 SAVANNA 27-00.00
12 Heiskill, Robby 7 HOLDENVILLE 26-10.00
13 Taylor, Everett 7 WILBURTON 24-03.00
14 Brewer, Alex 7 MIDWAY 24-02.00
15 Dulaney, Holdyn 7 STROUD 23-01.00
16 Grange, Peyton 7 MORRIS 23-00.00
17 Breese, Josh 7 PORUM 22-09.00
17 Freeman, Lucin 7 EUFAULA 22-09.00
19 Bryant, Gavin 7 MORRIS 20-01.00
20 Quinn, Greyson 7 PORUM 19-07.00
21 Campbell, Bryar 7 PORUM 15-06.00
22 Adams, Vladimir 6 WILBURTON 11-07.00
-- Wichita, Anthony 7 CROSSOVER P… SCR
-- Walters, Collin 7 CASCIA HALL P… SCR

Girls' Discus 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts



Compiled
1 Reasner, Alevia 8 GORE 89-01.00 10
2 Baker, Brooklyn 8 STROUD 69-08.00 8
3 Yocham, Emalie 8 KELLYVILLE 65-04.00 6
4 Penn, Kemri 8 OKMULGEE 64-03.00 4
5 Spears, Adeline 8 PORUM 63-06.00 2
6 Clem, Rena 8 KELLYVILLE 63-05.00 1
7 Winter, Ruthie 8 OKLAHOMA C… 59-03.00
8 Neill, Ava 8 EUFAULA 58-02.00
9 Peacock, Jaydi 8 TECUMSEH 55-10.00
10 Rodriguez, Mena 8 EUFAULA 52-06.00
11 Gregory, Alexa 8 STROUD 52-03.00
12 Richardson, Karsyn 8 EUFAULA 50-05.00
13 Lloyd, Kendall 8 MIDWAY 49-08.00
14 Harvell, Brooklyn 8 DEWAR 49-02.00
15 Mendez, Magaly 8 EUFAULA 46-06.00
16 ellis, jairdyn OKMULGEE 45-10.00
17 Ramirez, Melaina 8 DEWAR 44-03.00
18 Randolph, Mikayla 8 GORE 43-08.00
19 Berberet, Emma 8 OKLAHOMA C… 42-10.00
20 Graham, Jesslie 8 EUFAULA 42-04.00
21 Wright, Brooklyn 8 MORRIS 39-05.00
22 Cantrell, Kaia 8 ROLAND 39-04.00
23 Brill, Khiya 8 MORRIS 39-00.00
24 Cox, Khloe 8 ROLAND 38-04.00
25 Barfield, Madison 8 OKEMAH 36-05.00
26 Cook, Glynis 8 KELLYVILLE 36-04.00
27 Baughman, Kamryn 8 DEWAR 36-02.00
28 Rodgers, Kyleigh 8 GORE 35-06.00
29 Green, Addison 8 OKLAHOMA C… 32-01.00
30 Dacus, Isabella 8 OKLAHOMA C… 31-11.00
31 Cross, Selah 8 OKLAHOMA C… 29-11.00
32 Purdom, Shyanna 8 GRAHAM-DUS… 26-10.00
-- Quinones, Paisleigh 8 WILBURTON ND
-- Montes, Trinity 8 OKEMAH DNS
-- Brown, Jaxi 8 TECUMSEH DNS
-- Finley, Tayahna 8 F.D. MOON AC… DNS

Flight 1
1 Yocham, Emalie 8 KELLYVILLE 65-04.00 6
2 Spears, Adeline 8 PORUM 63-06.00 2
3 Clem, Rena 8 KELLYVILLE 63-05.00 1
4 Neill, Ava 8 EUFAULA 58-02.00
5 Rodriguez, Mena 8 EUFAULA 52-06.00
6 Richardson, Karsyn 8 EUFAULA 50-05.00
7 Mendez, Magaly 8 EUFAULA 46-06.00
8 ellis, jairdyn OKMULGEE 45-10.00
9 Cantrell, Kaia 8 ROLAND 39-04.00
10 Brill, Khiya 8 MORRIS 39-00.00
11 Cox, Khloe 8 ROLAND 38-04.00
12 Barfield, Madison 8 OKEMAH 36-05.00
13 Rodgers, Kyleigh 8 GORE 35-06.00
14 Green, Addison 8 OKLAHOMA C… 32-01.00
15 Purdom, Shyanna 8 GRAHAM-DUS… 26-10.00
-- Montes, Trinity 8 OKEMAH DNS
-- Brown, Jaxi 8 TECUMSEH DNS
-- Finley, Tayahna 8 F.D. MOON AC… DNS

Flight 2
1 Reasner, Alevia 8 GORE 89-01.00 10
2 Baker, Brooklyn 8 STROUD 69-08.00 8
3 Penn, Kemri 8 OKMULGEE 64-03.00 4
4 Winter, Ruthie 8 OKLAHOMA C… 59-03.00
5 Peacock, Jaydi 8 TECUMSEH 55-10.00
6 Gregory, Alexa 8 STROUD 52-03.00
7 Lloyd, Kendall 8 MIDWAY 49-08.00
8 Harvell, Brooklyn 8 DEWAR 49-02.00
9 Ramirez, Melaina 8 DEWAR 44-03.00
10 Randolph, Mikayla 8 GORE 43-08.00
11 Berberet, Emma 8 OKLAHOMA C… 42-10.00
12 Graham, Jesslie 8 EUFAULA 42-04.00
13 Wright, Brooklyn 8 MORRIS 39-05.00
14 Cook, Glynis 8 KELLYVILLE 36-04.00
15 Baughman, Kamryn 8 DEWAR 36-02.00
16 Dacus, Isabella 8 OKLAHOMA C… 31-11.00
17 Cross, Selah 8 OKLAHOMA C… 29-11.00
-- Quinones, Paisleigh 8 WILBURTON ND

Girls' Discus 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Meineke, Gracie EUFAULA 58-08.00 10
2 Lindsey, Olivia 7 STROUD 48-08.00 8
3 Johnson, Abagail 7 PORUM 46-07.00 6
4 Hernandez, Mariah 7 OKMULGEE 45-05.00 4
5 Cooper, Sammy 7 STROUD 44-05.00 2
6 Daws, Carlie 6 ROLAND 44-02.00 1
7 Gorham, Randee 7 WILBURTON 42-00.00
8 weger, Gracie UNATTACHED 40-08.00
9 Welch, Mya 7 HOLDENVILLE 38-00.00
10 Mendez, Marilu 7 EUFAULA 36-00.00
11 Cole, Maddie 6 ROLAND 35-03.00
12 Carey, Essence 7 TECUMSEH 34-11.00
13 Yarberry, Kendria 7 DEWAR 33-08.00
14 Gibson, Halle 7 MORRIS 33-05.00
15 Tilley, Elaina 7 PORUM 33-03.00
16 Good, Esther 6 ROLAND 30-09.00
-- Buesser, Brylee 7 GRAHAM-DUS… SCR
-- Piza, Mvhayv 7 HOLDENVILLE DNS
-- Tibbs, Hensleigh 7 CROSSOVER P… SCR
-- Lee, Kloeigh 6 CROSSOVER P… SCR
-- Milligan, Briar 6 GORE DNS
-- Patton, Ayanna 7 CROSSOVER P… SCR
-- Ellis, Gairdyn 8 OKMULGEE DNS
-- Dean, Jaylie 8 OKMULGEE SCR



Flight 1
1 Meineke, Gracie EUFAULA 58-08.00 10
2 Lindsey, Olivia 7 STROUD 48-08.00 8
3 Johnson, Abagail 7 PORUM 46-07.00 6
4 Hernandez, Mariah 7 OKMULGEE 45-05.00 4
5 Cooper, Sammy 7 STROUD 44-05.00 2
6 Daws, Carlie 6 ROLAND 44-02.00 1
7 Gorham, Randee 7 WILBURTON 42-00.00
8 weger, Gracie UNATTACHED 40-08.00
9 Welch, Mya 7 HOLDENVILLE 38-00.00
10 Mendez, Marilu 7 EUFAULA 36-00.00
11 Cole, Maddie 6 ROLAND 35-03.00
12 Carey, Essence 7 TECUMSEH 34-11.00
13 Yarberry, Kendria 7 DEWAR 33-08.00
14 Gibson, Halle 7 MORRIS 33-05.00
15 Tilley, Elaina 7 PORUM 33-03.00
16 Good, Esther 6 ROLAND 30-09.00
-- Buesser, Brylee 7 GRAHAM-DUS… SCR
-- Piza, Mvhayv 7 HOLDENVILLE DNS
-- Tibbs, Hensleigh 7 CROSSOVER P… SCR
-- Lee, Kloeigh 6 CROSSOVER P… SCR
-- Milligan, Briar 6 GORE DNS
-- Patton, Ayanna 7 CROSSOVER P… SCR
-- Ellis, Gairdyn 8 OKMULGEE DNS
-- Dean, Jaylie 8 OKMULGEE SCR

Boys' Discus 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Bell, Bryson 8 F.D. MOON AC… 125-01.00 10
2 McFalls, Brighdon 8 OKMULGEE 113-08.00 8
3 McAlister, Jacob 8 TECUMSEH 108-06.00 6
4 Lee, Koi 8 F.D. MOON AC… 100-03.00 4
5 Sparks, Jackson 8 OKLAHOMA C… 98-02.00 2
6 Medina, Zachari 8 WILBURTON 97-05.00 1
7 Hammons, Lariat 8 WILBURTON 96-01.00
8 Holt, Robert 8 SAVANNA 95-03.00
9 Neuman, Logan 8 STROUD 87-06.00
10 falton, Chevy OKMULGEE 77-10.00
11 Smith, Elias 8 MORRIS 76-00.00
12 Charcoal, Royal 8 EUFAULA 68-11.00
13 CcClaughery, Camden 8 SAVANNA 65-10.00
14 Eslicker, Jett 8 CASCIA HALL P… 63-09.00
15 Remis, Christoper 8 HOLDENVILLE 63-08.00
16 Turner, Schafer 8 CASCIA HALL P… 60-00.00
17 Swallow, Lucas 8 OKMULGEE 59-10.00
18 Hinkston, Dayton 8 TECUMSEH 59-00.00
19 Presley, Jaxson 8 STROUD 56-05.00
20 Weihl, Brendan 8 KELLYVILLE 55-10.00
21 Littleman, Kayne 8 EUFAULA 50-02.00
22 Parker, Tymale 8 MORRIS 48-05.00
23 Whitlock, Blayden 8 MORRIS 45-10.00
24 Van Pelt, William 8 STROUD 34-00.00
-- Beavers, Chance 8 KELLYVILLE DNS
-- Davidson, Kaden 8 ROLAND DNS
-- Robiyuan, Reeves 8 F.D. MOON AC… ND
-- Foreman, Jacob 7 TECUMSEH DNS

Flight 1
1 Bell, Bryson 8 F.D. MOON AC… 125-01.00 10
2 McFalls, Brighdon 8 OKMULGEE 113-08.00 8
3 McAlister, Jacob 8 TECUMSEH 108-06.00 6
4 Lee, Koi 8 F.D. MOON AC… 100-03.00 4
5 Sparks, Jackson 8 OKLAHOMA C… 98-02.00 2
6 Medina, Zachari 8 WILBURTON 97-05.00 1
7 Hammons, Lariat 8 WILBURTON 96-01.00
8 Holt, Robert 8 SAVANNA 95-03.00
9 Neuman, Logan 8 STROUD 87-06.00
10 falton, Chevy OKMULGEE 77-10.00
11 Smith, Elias 8 MORRIS 76-00.00
12 Charcoal, Royal 8 EUFAULA 68-11.00
13 CcClaughery, Camden 8 SAVANNA 65-10.00
14 Eslicker, Jett 8 CASCIA HALL P… 63-09.00
15 Remis, Christoper 8 HOLDENVILLE 63-08.00
16 Turner, Schafer 8 CASCIA HALL P… 60-00.00
17 Swallow, Lucas 8 OKMULGEE 59-10.00
18 Hinkston, Dayton 8 TECUMSEH 59-00.00
19 Presley, Jaxson 8 STROUD 56-05.00
20 Weihl, Brendan 8 KELLYVILLE 55-10.00
21 Littleman, Kayne 8 EUFAULA 50-02.00
22 Parker, Tymale 8 MORRIS 48-05.00
23 Whitlock, Blayden 8 MORRIS 45-10.00
24 Van Pelt, William 8 STROUD 34-00.00
-- Beavers, Chance 8 KELLYVILLE DNS
-- Davidson, Kaden 8 ROLAND DNS
-- Robiyuan, Reeves 8 F.D. MOON AC… ND
-- Foreman, Jacob 7 TECUMSEH DNS

Boys' Discus 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Dawson, Elijah 7 OKMULGEE 73-11.00 10
2 Sparks, Gabriel 7 OKLAHOMA C… 73-10.00 8
3 Sunray, Onde 7 OKLAHOMA C… 73-06.00 6
4 Sevenstar, Kalen 7 ROLAND 69-05.00 4
5 Morris, Gavin 7 STROUD 67-09.00 2
6 Cantrell, Jason 7 ROLAND 65-10.00 1
7 Menefee, Wyatt 7 STROUD 64-05.00
8 Frederick, Tayden UNATTACHED 64-03.00
9 Dulaney, Holdyn 7 STROUD 61-03.00
10 Grange, Peyton 7 MORRIS 61-02.00
11 Burris, becket UNATTACHED 60-02.00
12 Taylor, Everett 7 WILBURTON 56-11.00
13 Heiskill, Robby 7 HOLDENVILLE 53-07.00
14 Quinn, Greyson 7 PORUM 52-07.00
15 Masso, Jair 7 HOLDENVILLE 51-08.00
16 Brewer, Alex 7 MIDWAY 50-09.00
17 Linson, Nolan 7 ROLAND 49-05.00
18 Compton, Tyler 7 CASCIA HALL P… 48-01.00
19 Isom, Eli 7 SAVANNA 48-00.00
20 Breeding, Kaden 7 EUFAULA 47-08.00
21 Robinson, Eli 7 HOLDENVILLE 43-01.00
22 Breese, Josh 7 PORUM 40-09.00
23 haward, kayleb UNATTACHED 40-08.00
24 Adams, Vladimir 6 WILBURTON 36-06.00
25 Campbell, Bryar 7 PORUM 35-11.00
26 Bryant, Gavin 7 MORRIS 33-02.00
-- Wind, Elliot 7 SEMINOLE DNS
-- Freeman, Lucin 7 EUFAULA DNS



Flight 1
1 Dawson, Elijah 7 OKMULGEE 73-11.00 10
2 Sparks, Gabriel 7 OKLAHOMA C… 73-10.00 8
3 Sunray, Onde 7 OKLAHOMA C… 73-06.00 6
4 Sevenstar, Kalen 7 ROLAND 69-05.00 4
5 Morris, Gavin 7 STROUD 67-09.00 2
6 Cantrell, Jason 7 ROLAND 65-10.00 1
7 Menefee, Wyatt 7 STROUD 64-05.00
8 Frederick, Tayden UNATTACHED 64-03.00
9 Dulaney, Holdyn 7 STROUD 61-03.00
10 Grange, Peyton 7 MORRIS 61-02.00
11 Burris, becket UNATTACHED 60-02.00
12 Taylor, Everett 7 WILBURTON 56-11.00
13 Heiskill, Robby 7 HOLDENVILLE 53-07.00
14 Quinn, Greyson 7 PORUM 52-07.00
15 Masso, Jair 7 HOLDENVILLE 51-08.00
16 Brewer, Alex 7 MIDWAY 50-09.00
17 Linson, Nolan 7 ROLAND 49-05.00
18 Compton, Tyler 7 CASCIA HALL P… 48-01.00
19 Isom, Eli 7 SAVANNA 48-00.00
20 Breeding, Kaden 7 EUFAULA 47-08.00
21 Robinson, Eli 7 HOLDENVILLE 43-01.00
22 Breese, Josh 7 PORUM 40-09.00
23 haward, kayleb UNATTACHED 40-08.00
24 Adams, Vladimir 6 WILBURTON 36-06.00
25 Campbell, Bryar 7 PORUM 35-11.00
26 Bryant, Gavin 7 MORRIS 33-02.00
-- Wind, Elliot 7 SEMINOLE DNS
-- Freeman, Lucin 7 EUFAULA DNS

Girls' High Jump 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Sampley, Payton 8 ROLAND 4-06.00 10
2 Burger, Kinlee 8 ROLAND 4-04.00 8
3 Sage, Crosby 8 OKLAHOMA C… 4-04.00 6
4 Coy, Emily 8 OKLAHOMA C… 4-04.00 4
5 Neeley, Brennyn 8 STROUD 4-02.00 2
-- Green, Addison 8 OKLAHOMA C… NH
-- Wiggins, Tegan 8 TECUMSEH DNS
-- Smith, Abigail 8 OKLAHOMA C… NH

Flight 1
1 Sampley, Payton 8 ROLAND 4-06.00 10
2 Burger, Kinlee 8 ROLAND 4-04.00 8
3 Sage, Crosby 8 OKLAHOMA C… 4-04.00 6
4 Coy, Emily 8 OKLAHOMA C… 4-04.00 4
5 Neeley, Brennyn 8 STROUD 4-02.00 2
-- Green, Addison 8 OKLAHOMA C… NH
-- Wiggins, Tegan 8 TECUMSEH DNS
-- Smith, Abigail 8 OKLAHOMA C… NH

Girls' High Jump 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Heath, Melody 7 SEMINOLE 4-00.00 10
2 Sellers, Charley 7 SEMINOLE 4-00.00 8
3 Spencer, Allison 7 SEMINOLE 3-10.00 6
-- Deatherage, Delilah 7 EUFAULA DNS
-- Bray, Julie 7 OKLAHOMA C… DNS
-- Bryan, Naomi 7 SEMINOLE DNS
-- Chastain, Kinsley 7 SEMINOLE NH

Flight 1
1 Heath, Melody 7 SEMINOLE 4-00.00 10
2 Sellers, Charley 7 SEMINOLE 4-00.00 8
3 Spencer, Allison 7 SEMINOLE 3-10.00 6
-- Deatherage, Delilah 7 EUFAULA DNS
-- Bray, Julie 7 OKLAHOMA C… DNS
-- Bryan, Naomi 7 SEMINOLE DNS
-- Chastain, Kinsley 7 SEMINOLE NH

Boys' High Jump 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Jones, Jaxon 8 SAVANNA 4-10.00 10
2 Stitt, Remy 8 OKLAHOMA C… 4-10.00 8
3 Greschke, Tommy 8 ROLAND 4-06.00 5
3 Needham, Jaxen 8 SAVANNA 4-06.00 5
-- Weaver, Cade 8 HENRYETTA NH
-- Spears, Britton 8 WILBURTON NH
-- Pendley, Rhett 8 MORRIS DNS
-- Alphin, Avery 8 SAVANNA DNS
-- Hibbs, Bentley 8 KELLYVILLE NH
-- Johnson, Noah 8 KELLYVILLE NH

Flight 1
1 Jones, Jaxon 8 SAVANNA 4-10.00 10
2 Stitt, Remy 8 OKLAHOMA C… 4-10.00 8
3 Greschke, Tommy 8 ROLAND 4-06.00 5
3 Needham, Jaxen 8 SAVANNA 4-06.00 5
-- Weaver, Cade 8 HENRYETTA NH
-- Spears, Britton 8 WILBURTON NH
-- Pendley, Rhett 8 MORRIS DNS
-- Alphin, Avery 8 SAVANNA DNS
-- Hibbs, Bentley 8 KELLYVILLE NH
-- Johnson, Noah 8 KELLYVILLE NH

Boys' High Jump 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Metheny, Tyler 7 OKLAHOMA C… 4-08.00 10
2 Bodeston, Hunter 7 SAVANNA 4-06.00 8
-- Taylor, Noah 7 EUFAULA DNS
-- Walker, Skyler 7 MIDWAY NH
-- Lang, Asher 7 EUFAULA DNS
-- Breeding, Kaden 7 EUFAULA DNS
-- King, Aziah 7 HENRYETTA NH
-- Davis, Camden 7 SAVANNA NH
-- Poullard, Brendyn 6 STROUD NH
-- Tankersley, Raiden 7 MIDWAY NH
-- Huffman, Cade 6 EUFAULA DNS



Flight 1
1 Metheny, Tyler 7 OKLAHOMA C… 4-08.00 10
2 Bodeston, Hunter 7 SAVANNA 4-06.00 8
-- Taylor, Noah 7 EUFAULA DNS
-- Walker, Skyler 7 MIDWAY NH
-- Lang, Asher 7 EUFAULA DNS
-- Breeding, Kaden 7 EUFAULA DNS
-- King, Aziah 7 HENRYETTA NH
-- Davis, Camden 7 SAVANNA NH
-- Poullard, Brendyn 6 STROUD NH
-- Tankersley, Raiden 7 MIDWAY NH
-- Huffman, Cade 6 EUFAULA DNS

Girls' Pole Vault 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Berberet, Emma 8 OKLAHOMA C… 7-00.00 10
2 Tilton, Javira 8 STROUD 5-06.00 8
-- Cross, Selah 8 OKLAHOMA C… DNS

Flight 1
1 Berberet, Emma 8 OKLAHOMA C… 7-00.00 10
2 Tilton, Javira 8 STROUD 5-06.00 8
-- Cross, Selah 8 OKLAHOMA C… DNS

Girls' Pole Vault 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Russell, Audrie 6 STROUD 7-00.00 10
2 Knight, Kymber 7 WILBURTON 6-06.00 8
3 Kelley, Reagan 7 OKLAHOMA C… 5-00.00 6
-- Niemann, Alyce 6 STROUD NH
-- Hill, Trinty 6 WILBURTON NH
-- Bruner, Aleena 7 WILBURTON NH
-- Hampton, Paisley 7 KELLYVILLE NH
-- Hilbert, Hadlee 6 STROUD NH
-- Clovis, Kinley 7 STROUD NH
-- Austin, Natalie 7 OKLAHOMA C… NH

Flight 1
1 Russell, Audrie 6 STROUD 7-00.00 10
2 Knight, Kymber 7 WILBURTON 6-06.00 8
3 Kelley, Reagan 7 OKLAHOMA C… 5-00.00 6
-- Niemann, Alyce 6 STROUD NH
-- Hill, Trinty 6 WILBURTON NH
-- Bruner, Aleena 7 WILBURTON NH
-- Hampton, Paisley 7 KELLYVILLE NH
-- Hilbert, Hadlee 6 STROUD NH
-- Clovis, Kinley 7 STROUD NH
-- Austin, Natalie 7 OKLAHOMA C… NH

Boys' Pole Vault 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Bambeck, Samuel 8 WILBURTON 10-00.00 10
2 McCracken, Rylan 8 STROUD 9-00.00 8
3 Hixon, Kaleb 8 STROUD 5-06.00 6

Flight 1
1 Bambeck, Samuel 8 WILBURTON 10-00.00 10
2 McCracken, Rylan 8 STROUD 9-00.00 8
3 Hixon, Kaleb 8 STROUD 5-06.00 6

Boys' Pole Vault 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Bruner, Draper 7 WILBURTON 7-00.00 10
2 Glenn, Dwight 6 WILBURTON 6-06.00 8
-- Forwardson, Kaiden 8 WILBURTON NH
-- Van Zandt, Crosby 7 OKLAHOMA C… NH

Flight 1
1 Bruner, Draper 7 WILBURTON 7-00.00 10
2 Glenn, Dwight 6 WILBURTON 6-06.00 8
-- Forwardson, Kaiden 8 WILBURTON NH
-- Van Zandt, Crosby 7 OKLAHOMA C… NH

Girls' Long Jump 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Ripley, Brooke 8 OKLAHOMA C… 14-06.00 10
2 Brown, Kadrian 8 STROUD 14-00.00 8
3 Sampley, Payton 8 ROLAND 13-00.00 6
4 Bridwell, Temple 8 OKLAHOMA C… 12-06.00 4
5 Coy, Avery 8 OKLAHOMA C… 12-05.00 2
6 Barthelemy, Keyla 8 DANIEL WEBST… 12-02.00 1
7 Mittal, Maya 8 CASCIA HALL P… 12-00.00
8 Moore, Kaysen 8 WILBURTON 12-00.00
9 Dacus, Isabella 8 OKLAHOMA C… 11-11.50
10 Neeley, Brennyn 8 STROUD 11-10.00
11 Allen, Amelya 8 TECUMSEH 11-08.00
12 Scott, Kylie 8 OKEMAH 11-08.00
13 Sage, Crosby 8 OKLAHOMA C… 11-07.00
14 Taylor, Abigail 8 HOLDENVILLE 11-07.00
15 Coy, Emily 8 OKLAHOMA C… 11-05.00
16 Lee, Izzy 8 CASCIA HALL P… 11-01.00
17 Bailey, Dallie 8 OKEMAH 10-09.00
18 Earls, Ellie 8 CASCIA HALL P… 10-08.00
19 Horath, Jessi KELLYVILLE 10-05.00
20 Bowen, Ava 8 MORRIS 10-04.00
21 Green, Addison 8 OKLAHOMA C… 9-06.00
22 Rodgers, Kyleigh 8 GORE 9-05.00
23 Cook, Kinley 8 OKEMAH 8-11.00
24 Watkins, Alyviah 8 EUFAULA 8-04.00
25 turner, zayli UNATTACHED 8-03.00
-- Winter, Ruthie 8 OKLAHOMA C… DNS
-- Russell, Tinley 8 EUFAULA DNS
-- Duvall, Rylie 8 MIDWAY DNS
-- Evans, Myriah 8 WILBURTON DNS
-- Rumbaugh, Kylah 8 TECUMSEH NM



Flight 1
1 Brown, Kadrian 8 STROUD 14-00.00 8
2 Sampley, Payton 8 ROLAND 13-00.00 6
3 Barthelemy, Keyla 8 DANIEL WEBST… 12-02.00 1
4 Moore, Kaysen 8 WILBURTON 12-00.00
5 Neeley, Brennyn 8 STROUD 11-10.00
6 Scott, Kylie 8 OKEMAH 11-08.00
7 Bailey, Dallie 8 OKEMAH 10-09.00
8 Earls, Ellie 8 CASCIA HALL P… 10-08.00
9 Horath, Jessi KELLYVILLE 10-05.00
10 Bowen, Ava 8 MORRIS 10-04.00
11 Cook, Kinley 8 OKEMAH 8-11.00
12 turner, zayli UNATTACHED 8-03.00
-- Russell, Tinley 8 EUFAULA DNS
-- Duvall, Rylie 8 MIDWAY DNS
-- Evans, Myriah 8 WILBURTON DNS

Flight 2
1 Ripley, Brooke 8 OKLAHOMA C… 14-06.00 10
2 Bridwell, Temple 8 OKLAHOMA C… 12-06.00 4
3 Coy, Avery 8 OKLAHOMA C… 12-05.00 2
4 Mittal, Maya 8 CASCIA HALL P… 12-00.00
5 Dacus, Isabella 8 OKLAHOMA C… 11-11.50
6 Allen, Amelya 8 TECUMSEH 11-08.00
7 Sage, Crosby 8 OKLAHOMA C… 11-07.00
8 Taylor, Abigail 8 HOLDENVILLE 11-07.00
9 Coy, Emily 8 OKLAHOMA C… 11-05.00
10 Lee, Izzy 8 CASCIA HALL P… 11-01.00
11 Green, Addison 8 OKLAHOMA C… 9-06.00
12 Rodgers, Kyleigh 8 GORE 9-05.00
13 Watkins, Alyviah 8 EUFAULA 8-04.00
-- Winter, Ruthie 8 OKLAHOMA C… DNS
-- Rumbaugh, Kylah 8 TECUMSEH NM

Girls' Long Jump 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts

Compiled
1 Evans, Harlow 7 HOLDENVILLE 13-08.00 10
2 Kimbrough, Rya 7 DANIEL WEBST… 13-04.00 8
3 Foster, Addison 7 OKEMAH 12-10.00 6
4 Harris, Kambri 6 STROUD 12-03.00 4
5 Mckinney, Kyleighana 7 ROLAND 11-09.00 2
6 mkinney, samayah DANIEL WEBST… 11-09.00 1
7 Lowery, Athena 7 EUFAULA 11-06.00
8 Ashcraft, Allison 7 TECUMSEH 11-03.00
9 Lane, Jayci 7 GORE 10-10.00
10 Wolf, Dakota 7 GORE 10-09.00
11 Pruitt, Annika 6 GORE 10-07.00
12 McGee, Payton 7 SAVANNA 10-07.00
13 Bray, Julie 7 OKLAHOMA C… 10-06.00
14 Guillory, Aaronae 7 DANIEL WEBST… 10-01.00
15 Barker, Dalli 7 EUFAULA 9-11.00
16 Deatherage, Delilah 7 EUFAULA 9-09.00
17 Corona, Kaylee 7 SEMINOLE 9-09.00
18 Sperry, Karis 7 TECUMSEH 9-04.00
19 Duncan, Piper 6 WILBURTON 8-11.00
20 Baldwin, Alivia 7 MORRIS 8-11.00
21 Underwood, Hope 6 WILBURTON 8-03.00
22 Benett, Maleah 7 HOLDENVILLE 8-01.00
23 Gregg, Briley 6 WILBURTON 8-00.00
24 Howeth, Zoey 7 SEMINOLE 7-11.00
25 Do, Abbey 7 SEMINOLE 7-01.00
26 Schatzel, GIGI 7 SEMINOLE 7-00.00
27 Moore, Charlie 7 MORRIS 6-07.00
-- Reinhart, LeAnne 7 OKEMAH DNS
-- Duhon, Nayomi 6 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- Smith, Aubrielle 6 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- Crawford, Danielle 7 EUFAULA DNS
-- Walker, Sky 7 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- Buesser, Brylee 7 GRAHAM-DUS… DNS
-- Anderson, Markalah 7 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- Parry, Aubrey 6 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- Tran, Jackie 7 HENRYETTA DNS
-- Krotzer, Jade 7 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- Cagle, Braylea 7 SEMINOLE DNS

Flight 1
1 Evans, Harlow 7 HOLDENVILLE 13-08.00 10
2 Foster, Addison 7 OKEMAH 12-10.00 6
3 Mckinney, Kyleighana 7 ROLAND 11-09.00 2
4 Lowery, Athena 7 EUFAULA 11-06.00
5 McGee, Payton 7 SAVANNA 10-07.00
6 Barker, Dalli 7 EUFAULA 9-11.00
7 Deatherage, Delilah 7 EUFAULA 9-09.00
8 Underwood, Hope 6 WILBURTON 8-03.00
9 Benett, Maleah 7 HOLDENVILLE 8-01.00
10 Gregg, Briley 6 WILBURTON 8-00.00
11 Howeth, Zoey 7 SEMINOLE 7-11.00
12 Moore, Charlie 7 MORRIS 6-07.00
-- Reinhart, LeAnne 7 OKEMAH DNS
-- Duhon, Nayomi 6 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- Smith, Aubrielle 6 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- Anderson, Markalah 7 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- Tran, Jackie 7 HENRYETTA DNS
-- Krotzer, Jade 7 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- Cagle, Braylea 7 SEMINOLE DNS



Flight 2
1 Kimbrough, Rya 7 DANIEL WEBST… 13-04.00 8
2 Harris, Kambri 6 STROUD 12-03.00 4
3 mkinney, samayah DANIEL WEBST… 11-09.00 1
4 Ashcraft, Allison 7 TECUMSEH 11-03.00
5 Lane, Jayci 7 GORE 10-10.00
6 Wolf, Dakota 7 GORE 10-09.00
7 Pruitt, Annika 6 GORE 10-07.00
8 Bray, Julie 7 OKLAHOMA C… 10-06.00
9 Guillory, Aaronae 7 DANIEL WEBST… 10-01.00
10 Corona, Kaylee 7 SEMINOLE 9-09.00
11 Sperry, Karis 7 TECUMSEH 9-04.00
12 Duncan, Piper 6 WILBURTON 8-11.00
13 Baldwin, Alivia 7 MORRIS 8-11.00
14 Do, Abbey 7 SEMINOLE 7-01.00
15 Schatzel, GIGI 7 SEMINOLE 7-00.00
-- Crawford, Danielle 7 EUFAULA DNS
-- Walker, Sky 7 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- Buesser, Brylee 7 GRAHAM-DUS… DNS
-- Parry, Aubrey 6 CROSSOVER P… DNS

Boys' Long Jump 8th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
Compiled
1 Frizzell, AJ 8 TECUMSEH 16-05.00 10
2 Brinlee, Roman 8 WILBURTON 15-05.00 8
3 Rameriz, Seiler 8 WILBURTON 15-04.50 6
4 Stitt, Remy 8 OKLAHOMA C… 15-03.00 4
5 Gomez, Titus 8 HOLDENVILLE 14-11.00 2
6 cash, c HOLDENVILLE 14-10.00 1
7 Stark, Will 8 OKLAHOMA C… 14-06.00
8 Purdom, Ty 8 PORUM 14-05.00
9 Garner, Glavin 8 PORUM 14-04.00
10 Jones, Jaxon 8 SAVANNA 13-11.00
11 Downum, Mason 8 EUFAULA 13-08.00
12 Weaver, Cade 8 HENRYETTA 13-08.00
13 Duvall, Porter 8 MIDWAY 13-02.00
14 Warner, Tyrae 7 DANIEL WEBST… 12-10.00
15 McGarrah, Alfio 7 KELLYVILLE 12-04.00
16 Hernandez, Dimitri KELLYVILLE 12-03.00
17 Spears, Britton 8 WILBURTON 12-01.00
18 Trout, Brycen 8 TECUMSEH 10-03.00
19 Tiner, Brodie 7 KELLYVILLE 9-08.00
-- Chapman, Jeffrey 8 EUFAULA NM
-- Pendley, Rhett 8 MORRIS DNS
-- Cordell, Carter 8 MORRIS DNS
-- Cammon, Jory 8 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- Hinman, Weston 8 STROUD DNS
-- Needham, Jaxen 8 SAVANNA DNS
-- Tanksleary, Tucker 8 ROLAND DNS
-- Patterson, Ryan 8 GRAHAM-DUS… DNS
-- Doyle, George 8 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- ramirez, aj HOLDENVILLE DNS

Flight 1
1 Frizzell, AJ 8 TECUMSEH 16-05.00 10
2 Brinlee, Roman 8 WILBURTON 15-05.00 8
3 Rameriz, Seiler 8 WILBURTON 15-04.50 6
4 Stitt, Remy 8 OKLAHOMA C… 15-03.00 4
5 Gomez, Titus 8 HOLDENVILLE 14-11.00 2
6 cash, c HOLDENVILLE 14-10.00 1
7 Stark, Will 8 OKLAHOMA C… 14-06.00
8 Purdom, Ty 8 PORUM 14-05.00
9 Garner, Glavin 8 PORUM 14-04.00
10 Jones, Jaxon 8 SAVANNA 13-11.00
11 Downum, Mason 8 EUFAULA 13-08.00
12 Weaver, Cade 8 HENRYETTA 13-08.00
13 Duvall, Porter 8 MIDWAY 13-02.00
14 Warner, Tyrae 7 DANIEL WEBST… 12-10.00
15 McGarrah, Alfio 7 KELLYVILLE 12-04.00
16 Hernandez, Dimitri KELLYVILLE 12-03.00
17 Spears, Britton 8 WILBURTON 12-01.00
18 Trout, Brycen 8 TECUMSEH 10-03.00
19 Tiner, Brodie 7 KELLYVILLE 9-08.00
-- Chapman, Jeffrey 8 EUFAULA NM
-- Pendley, Rhett 8 MORRIS DNS
-- Cordell, Carter 8 MORRIS DNS
-- Cammon, Jory 8 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- Hinman, Weston 8 STROUD DNS
-- Needham, Jaxen 8 SAVANNA DNS
-- Tanksleary, Tucker 8 ROLAND DNS
-- Patterson, Ryan 8 GRAHAM-DUS… DNS
-- Doyle, George 8 CROSSOVER P… DNS
-- ramirez, aj HOLDENVILLE DNS

Boys' Long Jump 7th Grade Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts



Compiled
1 Matthews, Artemus 7 DANIEL WEBST… 16-08.00 10
2 Escobar, Andrew 6 ROLAND 15-07.00 8
3 Duffie, Manhattan 7 CASCIA HALL P… 15-06.00 6
4 thompson, jeremiah DANIEL WEBST… 15-05.50 4
5 Bowman, Boston 7 HOLDENVILLE 15-01.00 2
6 Lang, Asher 7 EUFAULA 14-09.00 1
7 Metheny, Tyler 7 OKLAHOMA C… 13-08.00
8 Martin, Logan 7 ALLEN 13-00.00
9 Robinson, Eli 7 HOLDENVILLE 12-11.00
10 Neilsen, Skyler 7 MIDWAY 12-07.00
11 Chapman, Silas 7 EUFAULA 12-05.50
12 Earnhart, Kash 6 ROLAND 12-02.00
13 Murray, Matthew 6 WILBURTON 11-10.00
14 Bottoms, Ryker 7 HENRYETTA 11-09.50
15 Pearman, Eli 6 STROUD 11-09.00
16 Freeman, Lucin 7 EUFAULA 11-05.00
17 Reagan, Nehemiah 7 ROLAND 11-03.00
18 McCullar, Melvinn 6 HENRYETTA 11-03.00
19 Walker, Skyler 7 MIDWAY 10-09.00
20 Glenn, Dwight 6 WILBURTON 10-08.50
21 Davis, Joesph 7 MIDWAY 10-08.00
22 Sanders, Xavier 7 SAVANNA 10-05.00
23 Bradley, Creed 6 STROUD 10-00.00
24 Harjo, Kozy 6 HENRYETTA 9-11.00
25 Westen, Easton 7 SAVANNA 9-06.50
26 Reddin, Declan 6 WILBURTON 8-01.00
-- Rogers, Keegan 7 SEMINOLE NM
-- Armenta, Ayden 7 SEMINOLE DNS
-- Wind, Elliot 7 SEMINOLE DNS
-- Breeding, Kaden 7 EUFAULA DNS
-- Ogden, Noah 7 OKLAHOMA C… NM
-- Williams, Andres 7 CROSSOVER P… DNS

Flight 1
1 Matthews, Artemus 7 DANIEL WEBST… 16-08.00 10
2 thompson, jeremiah DANIEL WEBST… 15-05.50 4
3 Metheny, Tyler 7 OKLAHOMA C… 13-08.00
4 Neilsen, Skyler 7 MIDWAY 12-07.00
5 Chapman, Silas 7 EUFAULA 12-05.50
6 Earnhart, Kash 6 ROLAND 12-02.00
7 McCullar, Melvinn 6 HENRYETTA 11-03.00
8 Glenn, Dwight 6 WILBURTON 10-08.50
9 Davis, Joesph 7 MIDWAY 10-08.00
10 Sanders, Xavier 7 SAVANNA 10-05.00
11 Harjo, Kozy 6 HENRYETTA 9-11.00
12 Reddin, Declan 6 WILBURTON 8-01.00
-- Rogers, Keegan 7 SEMINOLE NM
-- Armenta, Ayden 7 SEMINOLE DNS
-- Wind, Elliot 7 SEMINOLE DNS
-- Breeding, Kaden 7 EUFAULA DNS

Flight 2
1 Escobar, Andrew 6 ROLAND 15-07.00 8
2 Duffie, Manhattan 7 CASCIA HALL P… 15-06.00 6
3 Bowman, Boston 7 HOLDENVILLE 15-01.00 2
4 Lang, Asher 7 EUFAULA 14-09.00 1
5 Martin, Logan 7 ALLEN 13-00.00
6 Robinson, Eli 7 HOLDENVILLE 12-11.00
7 Murray, Matthew 6 WILBURTON 11-10.00
8 Bottoms, Ryker 7 HENRYETTA 11-09.50
9 Pearman, Eli 6 STROUD 11-09.00
10 Freeman, Lucin 7 EUFAULA 11-05.00
11 Reagan, Nehemiah 7 ROLAND 11-03.00
12 Walker, Skyler 7 MIDWAY 10-09.00
13 Bradley, Creed 6 STROUD 10-00.00
14 Westen, Easton 7 SAVANNA 9-06.50
-- Ogden, Noah 7 OKLAHOMA C… NM
-- Williams, Andres 7 CROSSOVER P… DNS



Team Scores
2025 Henryetta Middle School Track Meet - Mar 25, 2025

 Henryetta HS

7th Grade
Boys (16 of 16 events completed)

1 Okmulgee 92
2 Roland 61
3 Eufaula 50
4 Henryetta 44
4 Seminole 44
4 Cascia Hall Prep 44
7 Oklahoma Christian 41
8 Daniel Webster (Tulsa) 32
9 Allen 31
10 Savanna 29
11 Wilburton 22
12 Stroud 20
13 Tecumseh 18
14 Gore 11
14 Holdenville 11
16 Midway 3

Girls (16 of 16 events completed)

1 Stroud 148
2 Seminole 61
3 Wilburton 55
4 Henryetta 54
5 Cascia Hall Prep 30
6 Gore 29
7 Okemah 28
7 Savanna 28
9 Daniel Webster (Tulsa) 22
10 Morris 21
11 Tecumseh 18
12 Holdenville 16
13 Allen 14
13 Eufaula 14
15 Roland 12
16 Dewar 8
16 F.D. Moon Academy 8
18 Porum 6
18 Oklahoma Christian 6
20 Okmulgee 4

8th Grade
Boys (16 of 16 events completed)

1 Okmulgee 96
1 Cascia Hall Prep 96
3 F.D. Moon Academy 91
4 Oklahoma Christian 70
5 Wilburton 52
6 Stroud 41
7 Kellyville 32
8 Tecumseh 29
9 Savanna 23
10 Holdenville 17
11 Butner 12
12 Allen 9
13 Morris 8
13 Roland 8
15 Porum 6
16 Okemah 3

Girls (16 of 16 events completed)

1 Oklahoma Christian 101
2 Stroud 76
3 F.D. Moon Academy 67
4 Kellyville 63
5 Roland 54
6 Cascia Hall Prep 34
7 Eufaula 32
8 Okemah 25
9 Wilburton 20
10 Henryetta 19
11 Daniel Webster (Tulsa) 17
12 Okmulgee 14
12 Savanna 14
14 Porum 11
15 Gore 10
16 Allen 4
16 Holdenville 4
16 Morris 4
16 Tecumseh 4
20 Dewar 2


